
Secretariat, Andaman & Nicobar Administration
FINAL  MERIT LIST OF CANDIDATES APPLIED FOR ADMISSION IN Mainland (Pro/Tech/N Tech) in ( Para Medical Course (65)

)  FOR THE SESSION: 2024-2025   FOR I  CATEGORY
S.No. Admission No. Name of Candidate Father Name Category DOB XII% Remarks

1 2024/SECRETARIAT/0628 CLEOPATRA JAIRAJ JAIRAJ I 27/10/2005 50.48
2 2024/SECRETARIAT/0205 REGINA LATE DANIEL I 31/7/2000 47.62
3 2024/SECRETARIAT/0270 CHRISTINA INDIRA SURESH I 8/11/2006 46.19
4 2024/SECRETARIAT/0539 HYRUNISHA JOHNY WALKAR I 15/11/2004 27.14
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Secretariat, Andaman & Nicobar Administration
FINAL  MERIT LIST OF CANDIDATES APPLIED FOR ADMISSION IN Mainland (Pro/Tech/N Tech) in ( Para Medical Course (65)

)  FOR THE SESSION: 2024-2025   FOR II  CATEGORY
S.No. Admission No. Name of Candidate Father Name Category DOB XII% Remarks

1 2024/SECRETARIAT/0182 M SHRUTHI K MOORTHI II 5/4/2006 81.43
2 2024/SECRETARIAT/0843 AKHSHAYA KANAIKKAL IRUMPORAI II 19/2/2005 53.81
3 2024/SECRETARIAT/0867 RIA SINGH DINESH KUMAR II 19/4/2006 52.86
4 2024/SECRETARIAT/0854 A TARUN A SITA RAM II 24/5/2006 49.05
5 2024/SECRETARIAT/0240 K RENUKA K HARI BABU II 18/3/2006 42.86
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Secretariat, Andaman & Nicobar Administration
FINAL  MERIT LIST OF CANDIDATES APPLIED FOR ADMISSION IN Mainland (Pro/Tech/N Tech) in ( Para Medical Course (65)

)  FOR THE SESSION: 2024-2025   FOR III-A  CATEGORY
S.No. Admission No. Name of Candidate Father Name Category DOB XII% Remarks

1 2024/SECRETARIAT/0973 C ARSILA C NASIR HUSSAIN III-A 16/9/2005 96.67
2 2024/SECRETARIAT/0518 RAAG CHARAN RAKESH CHARAN III-A 6/9/2006 86.19
3 2024/SECRETARIAT/0107 O SEHNAAZ O ABDUL MANAF III-A 28/1/2006 82.86
4 2024/SECRETARIAT/0259 K MUHSINA K MOHAMMED RAFIQUE III-A 9/3/2005 82.86
5 2024/SECRETARIAT/1008 C SHAKEEBA BANU C SAYED ALVI III-A 4/3/2005 82.38
6 2024/SECRETARIAT/0035 FARHEEN ASHRAF ABDUL ASRAF III-A 12/4/2006 78.1
7 2024/SECRETARIAT/0289 ASMA MOHAMMED K MOHAMMED III-A 14/3/2006 74.29
8 2024/SECRETARIAT/0572 SHAMA ASHRAF ASHRAF III-A 9/6/2004 71.43
9 2024/SECRETARIAT/0997 P P KHADEEJA NAJA P P MOHAMMED ISMAIL III-A 4/10/2006 70.95

10 2024/SECRETARIAT/0727 PRIYANKA KAUR HERJINDER SINGH III-A 7/4/2006 70.95
11 2024/SECRETARIAT/0726 ASNA NAZIR ABDUL NAZIR III-A 10/7/2007 70.48
12 2024/SECRETARIAT/0031 C P JAFFER ALI C P VEERAN KUTTY III-A 10/10/2002 70.48
13 2024/SECRETARIAT/0754 SABEENA SAJID ABDUL SAJID III-A 9/8/2006 69.05
14 2024/SECRETARIAT/0700 SHREEYA BALA M K BALAMURUGAN III-A 2/11/2004 68.1
15 2024/SECRETARIAT/0905 S AJITH RAJ S SIVA KUMAR III-A 13/5/2002 67.62
16 2024/SECRETARIAT/0784 HASHEERA HANIF MOHAMMED HANIFA III-A 21/8/2006 67.62
17 2024/SECRETARIAT/0093 HASHEERA HANIF MOHAMMED HANIFA III-A 21/8/2006 67.62
18 2024/SECRETARIAT/0250 AFREEN BANU K UMMER III-A 18/4/2006 67.14
19 2024/SECRETARIAT/0511 M RAGINI S MUNINDER III-A 1/2/2005 66.19
20 2024/SECRETARIAT/1054 MOHAMMED NADEEM MOHAMMED RAFIQUE III-A 8/6/2006 65.24
21 2024/SECRETARIAT/0802 MEHRAAZ AZEEM AZEEM MOHAMMED III-A 5/5/2005 64.76
22 2024/SECRETARIAT/0620 P SHIFA P ABDUL SALAM III-A 26/4/2006 64.29
23 2024/SECRETARIAT/0141 R KRITHIKA KISHEN RITESH KISHEN III-A 4/11/2004 63.81
24 2024/SECRETARIAT/0231 RUKHSAR HASSIM ABDUL HASSIM III-A 25/12/2006 63.33
25 2024/SECRETARIAT/0017 K A AARZOO GAFOOR K A ABDUL GAFOOR III-A 14/2/2006 62.38
26 2024/SECRETARIAT/0057 MOHAMMED ALI UBAID III-A 30/7/2001 61.9
27 2024/SECRETARIAT/0183 SONAL RAJ MANIKA RAJ III-A 21/2/2007 61.9
28 2024/SECRETARIAT/0550 P SHIFA SAREEN P MOHAMMED RAFIQUE III-A 20/7/2007 61.43
29 2024/SECRETARIAT/0580 MUSHAIDA T MOHAMMED ALI III-A 26/2/2006 61.43
30 2024/SECRETARIAT/0566 SHAMA PARVEEN SHAUKATH ALI III-A 18/5/2006 60
31 2024/SECRETARIAT/0380 M REZWANA BIBI M ABDUL SALAM III-A 2/12/2005 59.05
32 2024/SECRETARIAT/0217 M A ABDUL NASIR M V ABDUL GAFOOR III-A 22/10/2005 58.57
33 2024/SECRETARIAT/0873 MOHAMMED RAZIQ MOHAMMED SHAFIQUE III-A 17/7/2004 56.67
34 2024/SECRETARIAT/0557 O SUMAYYA THASNEEM O IBRAHIM III-A 25/12/2004 56.19
35 2024/SECRETARIAT/0104 P MOHAMMED SHOAIB P ABDUL RAZAK III-A 28/8/2005 56.19
36 2024/SECRETARIAT/0882 P SAZIA AZIZ P ABDUL AZIZ III-A 10/12/2005 55.24
37 2024/SECRETARIAT/0832 SAKSHI NARAYAN RAKESH NARAYAN III-A 10/6/2006 54.76
38 2024/SECRETARIAT/0018 B GYANESHWARY B DHARMA RAO III-A 29/8/2005 54.29
39 2024/SECRETARIAT/0264 M P MUHSHINA M P KHALID III-A 16/3/2006 53.81
40 2024/SECRETARIAT/0256 VANDANA DEVI VINOD III-A 25/8/2006 53.33
41 2024/SECRETARIAT/0798 R ZEESHAAN AHAMED Z RAFIQUE AHAMED III-A 16/10/2005 53.33
42 2024/SECRETARIAT/0602 P FATHIMA THU SHAHIDA P HAMZA III-A 8/10/2006 52.38
43 2024/SECRETARIAT/0484 VINITA DEVI GANESH BAHADUR III-A 26/9/2006 51.9
44 2024/SECRETARIAT/0200 K P FATIMA MURSHIDA K ABDUL SALAM III-A 6/9/2006 50.95
45 2024/SECRETARIAT/0797 T NAVEEN KUMAR K TIRUPATI III-A 27/11/2005 50.48
46 2024/SECRETARIAT/0756 AFSANA BANU ASHINAR III-A 15/3/2006 50.48
47 2024/SECRETARIAT/0115 K SAHIBA BEGUM K YOUSUF III-A 28/9/2005 49.05
48 2024/SECRETARIAT/0063 P P MOHAMMED JABIR P P ABDUL RASHEED III-A 13/4/2004 49.05
49 2024/SECRETARIAT/0579 K NASEEBA K MOHAMMED HANEEFA III-A 11/10/2005 49.05
50 2024/SECRETARIAT/0358 ALI TANZEEL SIDDIQUI ALI SHIRAZ SIDDIQUI III-A 14/3/2005 48.57
51 2024/SECRETARIAT/1051 SAADIQUA LATE M K MOHAMMED III-A 3/11/2006 48.57
52 2024/SECRETARIAT/0157 ABIYA KAROLIN RAJ MAHIMAI RAJA III-A 2/8/2007 48.1
53 2024/SECRETARIAT/0235 HAFEEZA NAAZ SAMSHAD ALI III-A 17/3/2006 48.1
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54 2024/SECRETARIAT/0896 T FAHEEMA YOUSUF T YOUSUF III-A 1/10/2006 48.1
55 2024/SECRETARIAT/0858 N SUSHMITHA C NAGASUNDARAM III-A 5/9/2006 48.1
56 2024/SECRETARIAT/0034 K RAMYA MOHAN K MOHAN DASS III-A 28/3/2006 48.1
57 2024/SECRETARIAT/0733 REHNUMA MAJEED ABDUL MAJEED III-A 9/3/2007 46.67
58 2024/SECRETARIAT/0492 J SRISHTI JACOB III-A 28/7/2006 46.67
59 2024/SECRETARIAT/0002 AYAAN SABBIR SABBIR III-A 17/7/2006 46.67
60 2024/SECRETARIAT/0916 SHAZIA SHAHUL HAMEED III-A 23/1/2007 46.67
61 2024/SECRETARIAT/0236 IRFAN ABDUL MAZEED III-A 21/7/2006 46.67
62 2024/SECRETARIAT/0643 RIYAWATHI HARJEET NARAYAN III-A 5/12/2006 46.67
63 2024/SECRETARIAT/0135 RIYAWATHI HARJEET NARAYAN III-A 5/12/2006 46.67
64 2024/SECRETARIAT/0118 K SHIFANA K MOHAMMED III-A 21/6/2005 46.67
65 2024/SECRETARIAT/0946 NAGMA BANU L A LATHEEF III-A 2/1/2004 46.67
66 2024/SECRETARIAT/0126 VINEET VINCENT VICTOR VINCENT VICTOR JAMES III-A 12/4/2004 46.19
67 2024/SECRETARIAT/0274 AFSHEEN MOHAMMED RAFIQUE III-A 29/10/2005 46.19
68 2024/SECRETARIAT/0822 G SHARANYA V GANESAN III-A 14/6/2006 46.19
69 2024/SECRETARIAT/0520 N V ABDUL MUIZZ N V ABDUL AZIZ III-A 14/6/2005 46.19
70 2024/SECRETARIAT/0245 K RIYAZ LATE K ABDUL AZIZ III-A 20/12/2005 46.19
71 2024/SECRETARIAT/0032 ADNAN HASSAN MOHAMMED ISMAIL III-A 31/5/2006 45.71
72 2024/SECRETARIAT/0190 K MUSKAAN KASSIM III-A 3/3/2006 45.24
73 2024/SECRETARIAT/0180 ANGEL MICHEAL III-A 3/1/2007 45.24
74 2024/SECRETARIAT/0668 YASIR RAFFIQUE III-A 24/11/2004 44.76
75 2024/SECRETARIAT/0367 ANUSKHA ANOOP KISHEN III-A 16/1/2001 44.76
76 2024/SECRETARIAT/0121 SAALIM KHAN IBRAHIM KHAN III-A 25/5/2006 44.76
77 2024/SECRETARIAT/0345 ARCHA CHAND SUNIL CHAND III-A 7/2/2006 44.29
78 2024/SECRETARIAT/0986 P SALIHA SHAMIM P SHAMIM III-A 4/12/2005 43.81
79 2024/SECRETARIAT/1043 SANA SHAREEF MOHAMMED SHAREEF III-A 18/8/2007 43.33
80 2024/SECRETARIAT/0046 AKASH RAO AJESH RAM III-A 21/8/2006 43.33
81 2024/SECRETARIAT/0025 S SAFIYA BANU SAYED AHMED III-A 11/3/2006 41.9
82 2024/SECRETARIAT/0151 T NAFIHA WAHEED T ABDUL WAHEED III-A 10/4/2007 40.95
83 2024/SECRETARIAT/0064 B RIZWANA HASAN B HASAN III-A 19/5/2006 40.95
84 2024/SECRETARIAT/0208 K TANVEER K K HAMSA III-A 5/12/2005 40.95
85 2024/SECRETARIAT/0178 P AFZAL REHMAN P ABDUL WAHAB III-A 30/10/2006 40.95
86 2024/SECRETARIAT/0361 K MINHA SHAREEN K ALI III-A 10/8/2005 40.95
87 2024/SECRETARIAT/0679 C MOHAMMED HARIS C ALI III-A 22/7/2006 40.48
88 2024/SECRETARIAT/0547 TANISHA GHOSH PANNALAL GHOSH III-A 10/3/2006 39.05
89 2024/SECRETARIAT/0007 TASLEENE SHADIQUE SAYED SHADIQUE III-A 14/11/2005 39.05
90 2024/SECRETARIAT/0850 ADITI DUTTA UTTAM KUNAR DUTTA III-A 7/3/2007 38.1
91 2024/SECRETARIAT/0941 A SHAHEELA A SULAIMAN III-A 10/3/2000 34.29
92 2024/SECRETARIAT/1032 TANUJA RANI K RAJENDRAN III-A 13/1/2007 22.38
93 2024/SECRETARIAT/1059 TANUJA RANI K RAJENDRAN III-A 13/1/2007 22.38
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Secretariat, Andaman & Nicobar Administration
FINAL  MERIT LIST OF CANDIDATES APPLIED FOR ADMISSION IN Mainland (Pro/Tech/N Tech) in ( Para Medical Course (65)

)  FOR THE SESSION: 2024-2025   FOR III-B  CATEGORY
S.No. Admission No. Name of Candidate Father Name Category DOB XII% Remarks

1 2024/SECRETARIAT/0828 SELIN BARLA FRANCIS XAVIER BARLA III-B 14/10/2006 90.95
2 2024/SECRETARIAT/0661 REEMA MANDAL LAKSHMAN MANDAL III-B 30/3/2006 77.14
3 2024/SECRETARIAT/0078 SNEHA NANDY SUNIL NANDY III-B 22/12/2006 76.19
4 2024/SECRETARIAT/0495 MISHA SIRCAR PRONOB KUMAR SIRCAR III-B 19/8/2006 73.81
5 2024/SECRETARIAT/0769 R SHAREEN J ROBERT III-B 5/8/2005 69.05
6 2024/SECRETARIAT/0215 K TARUNA RAJ R KANAKA RAJ III-B 26/9/2006 69.05
7 2024/SECRETARIAT/0900 SOPHIA ANTHONY K T ANTHONY III-B 4/10/2006 68.57
8 2024/SECRETARIAT/0860 JAYJEET DAS BINOY KRISHNA DAS III-B 3/7/2007 66.67

9 2024/SECRETARIAT/0443 SWASTIKA MAZUMDER SAMIR CHANDRA
MAZUMDER III-B 25/6/2007 66.19

10 2024/SECRETARIAT/0684 KABERI DAS LAKSHMAN CHANDRA DAS III-B 27/6/2006 66.19
11 2024/SECRETARIAT/0061 MAHI HALDER MANASH HALDER III-B 3/10/2006 66.19

12 2024/SECRETARIAT/0527 ANAMIKA
CHAKRABORTY BIJAN CHAKRABORTY III-B 20/2/2003 64.29

13 2024/SECRETARIAT/0704 MOULE GOSWAMI JAGODISH GOSWAMI III-B 12/12/2006 61.43
14 2024/SECRETARIAT/0313 ANISHA MONDAL AMAR MONDAL III-B 30/3/2005 61.43
15 2024/SECRETARIAT/0874 KRITIKA HALDER AJOY HALDER III-B 24/11/2006 60.48
16 2024/SECRETARIAT/0942 KRITIKA HALDER AJOY HALDER III-B 24/11/2006 60.48
17 2024/SECRETARIAT/0132 NIHEET MONDAL NIRODH MONDAL III-B 16/9/2003 60.48
18 2024/SECRETARIAT/0327 NIKITA DAS MANIK CHANDRA DAS III-B 22/10/2005 60
19 2024/SECRETARIAT/1013 KOYAL ROY KAMAL ROY III-B 23/6/2005 60
20 2024/SECRETARIAT/0702 SRUTI BISWAS KAMAL KRISHNA BISWAS III-B 14/7/2006 58.1
21 2024/SECRETARIAT/0045 SUMITH RAM TULSI RAM III-B 14/12/2005 57.62
22 2024/SECRETARIAT/0646 ANUSKA MONDAL SAMIR MONDAL III-B 28/4/2006 56.67
23 2024/SECRETARIAT/1003 ABHISHEK ADHIKARI AMAR ADHIKARI III-B 6/11/2002 55.24
24 2024/SECRETARIAT/0999 MOUMITA BISWAS KRISHNA KANTA BISWAS III-B 24/2/2005 54.29
25 2024/SECRETARIAT/0188 T SNEHA T LAXMI NARAYAN III-B 18/3/2007 53.81
26 2024/SECRETARIAT/0170 RITESH ROY BIMAL KUMAR ROY III-B 19/3/2006 53.81
27 2024/SECRETARIAT/0551 JAYSHREE GHARAMI NARAD GHARAMI III-B 16/2/2007 53.81
28 2024/SECRETARIAT/0893 DRISTI DAS PRADEEP KUMAR DAS III-B 11/9/2006 53.33
29 2024/SECRETARIAT/0095 ANKAN SARKAR MILAN MOHAN SARKAR III-B 6/3/2006 52.86
30 2024/SECRETARIAT/0117 DIYA MAZUMDER DIPANKAR MAZUMDER III-B 31/3/2007 52.38
31 2024/SECRETARIAT/0418 SUHAAN MONDAL RAJESH SINGH III-B 24/12/2005 51.9
32 2024/SECRETARIAT/0953 ASHUTOSH BISWAS SATYAJIT BISWAS III-B 30/9/2006 51.43
33 2024/SECRETARIAT/0506 RIA HALDER MANINDRA HALDER III-B 13/1/2007 50
34 2024/SECRETARIAT/0595 M G MATSON OSAMA R M GANASHAN III-B 27/11/2005 49.52
35 2024/SECRETARIAT/0810 INDRASISH PAUL BIMAN PAUL III-B 22/11/2006 47.62
36 2024/SECRETARIAT/0923 SUJAL KUMAR DAS SUMIT KUMAR DAS III-B 5/5/2006 47.14
37 2024/SECRETARIAT/0371 ABHAY CHOWHAN BIRAJ CHOWHAN III-B 26/8/2006 47.14
38 2024/SECRETARIAT/0010 DEBADITYA BAROI LATE SASADHAR BAROI III-B 25/7/2005 45.71
39 2024/SECRETARIAT/0898 RIYA DEY RAJU DEY III-B 10/8/2006 45.24
40 2024/SECRETARIAT/0225 RIYA BAROI BANJAN BAROI III-B 23/10/2006 45.24
41 2024/SECRETARIAT/0138 PURABI SHIL DILIP SHIL III-B 16/11/2005 44.76
42 2024/SECRETARIAT/0958 SNEHAL SAHA SUSANTA SAHA III-B 27/3/2006 44.76
43 2024/SECRETARIAT/0427 SHIV SANKAR SAHA SANJIT SAHA III-B 16/5/2005 44.76
44 2024/SECRETARIAT/0568 PRONAY MONDAL PARIMAL MONDAL III-B 1/10/2006 44.29
45 2024/SECRETARIAT/0469 DISA BISWAS HARASIT BISWAS III-B 6/10/2006 44.29
46 2024/SECRETARIAT/0553 HASINA BAIN PATIT PABAN BAIN III-B 12/11/2006 43.81
47 2024/SECRETARIAT/0409 PRITAM DEY PROSANTA DEY III-B 22/6/2005 43.81
48 2024/SECRETARIAT/0774 SUSHMITA SANA SWAPAN KUMAR SANA III-B 17/5/2007 43.33
49 2024/SECRETARIAT/0207 RIYA PAUL SAMIR PAUL III-B 6/4/2006 43.33
50 2024/SECRETARIAT/0331 MERCY N STEPHEN III-B 1/8/2005 42.86
51 2024/SECRETARIAT/0560 SNEHA HALDER SANJAY HALDER III-B 2/3/2007 42.86
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52 2024/SECRETARIAT/0021 SHAYAN BISWAS TAPAN KUMAR BISWAS III-B 17/3/2007 42.86
53 2024/SECRETARIAT/0619 SUMIT MONDAL SOUMITRO MONDAL III-B 5/3/2007 42.86
54 2024/SECRETARIAT/0934 HRIDHIKA DAS NILMANI DAS III-B 1/6/2006 42.86
55 2024/SECRETARIAT/0512 ASHIT BAUL AMAR KUMAR BAUL III-B 2/11/2006 42.38
56 2024/SECRETARIAT/0503 KUSHAL BISWAS KUMUD BISWAS III-B 1/1/2007 41.43
57 2024/SECRETARIAT/0837 ANSHUMAN MONDAL SUSHIL MONDAL III-B 13/5/2006 41.43
58 2024/SECRETARIAT/0108 SAHIL EKKA SUSHIL EKKA III-B 31/8/2004 41.43
59 2024/SECRETARIAT/0070 BIVEK MONDAL BIKASH MONDAL III-B 26/4/2006 40.95
60 2024/SECRETARIAT/0377 SIMI MATHEW K P MATHEW III-B 29/12/2005 40
61 2024/SECRETARIAT/0877 SIMI MATHEW K P MATHEW III-B 29/12/2005 40
62 2024/SECRETARIAT/0729 PRBHAT MISTRY BIPAD MISTRY III-B 3/7/2006 39.52
63 2024/SECRETARIAT/0791 ARMAN TOPPO SAMIR TOPPO III-B 7/2/2007 38.57
64 2024/SECRETARIAT/0543 TRISHA MONDAL ASISH MONDAL III-B 25/11/2005 38.57
65 2024/SECRETARIAT/0548 SHERYA BAIRAGI SUDHANSU BAIRAGI III-B 15/4/2007 38.1
66 2024/SECRETARIAT/0128 JANWI SIKDER SUSANKAR SIKDER III-B 15/9/2005 37.62
67 2024/SECRETARIAT/0142 RIYA ROY ROBIN ROY III-B 4/10/2005 35.71
68 2024/SECRETARIAT/0509 HARSH MONDAL DEBENDRA NATH MONDAL III-B 31/8/2005 35.24
69 2024/SECRETARIAT/0055 SUTISHNA MANDAL RAMESH MANDAL III-B 28/11/2006 34.76
70 2024/SECRETARIAT/0556 AJITHA KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR III-B 28/2/2006 34.76
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Secretariat, Andaman & Nicobar Administration
FINAL  MERIT LIST OF CANDIDATES APPLIED FOR ADMISSION IN Mainland (Pro/Tech/N Tech) in ( Para Medical Course (65)

)  FOR THE SESSION: 2024-2025   FOR IIIAB  CATEGORY
S.No. Admission No. Name of Candidate Father Name Category DOB XII% Remarks

1 2024/SECRETARIAT/0973 C ARSILA C NASIR HUSSAIN III-A 16/9/2005 96.67
2 2024/SECRETARIAT/0828 SELIN BARLA FRANCIS XAVIER BARLA III-B 14/10/2006 90.95
3 2024/SECRETARIAT/0518 RAAG CHARAN RAKESH CHARAN III-A 6/9/2006 86.19
4 2024/SECRETARIAT/0107 O SEHNAAZ O ABDUL MANAF III-A 28/1/2006 82.86
5 2024/SECRETARIAT/0259 K MUHSINA K MOHAMMED RAFIQUE III-A 9/3/2005 82.86
6 2024/SECRETARIAT/1008 C SHAKEEBA BANU C SAYED ALVI III-A 4/3/2005 82.38
7 2024/SECRETARIAT/0035 FARHEEN ASHRAF ABDUL ASRAF III-A 12/4/2006 78.1
8 2024/SECRETARIAT/0661 REEMA MANDAL LAKSHMAN MANDAL III-B 30/3/2006 77.14
9 2024/SECRETARIAT/0078 SNEHA NANDY SUNIL NANDY III-B 22/12/2006 76.19

10 2024/SECRETARIAT/0289 ASMA MOHAMMED K MOHAMMED III-A 14/3/2006 74.29
11 2024/SECRETARIAT/0495 MISHA SIRCAR PRONOB KUMAR SIRCAR III-B 19/8/2006 73.81
12 2024/SECRETARIAT/0572 SHAMA ASHRAF ASHRAF III-A 9/6/2004 71.43
13 2024/SECRETARIAT/0997 P P KHADEEJA NAJA P P MOHAMMED ISMAIL III-A 4/10/2006 70.95
14 2024/SECRETARIAT/0727 PRIYANKA KAUR HERJINDER SINGH III-A 7/4/2006 70.95
15 2024/SECRETARIAT/0726 ASNA NAZIR ABDUL NAZIR III-A 10/7/2007 70.48
16 2024/SECRETARIAT/0031 C P JAFFER ALI C P VEERAN KUTTY III-A 10/10/2002 70.48
17 2024/SECRETARIAT/0769 R SHAREEN J ROBERT III-B 5/8/2005 69.05
18 2024/SECRETARIAT/0215 K TARUNA RAJ R KANAKA RAJ III-B 26/9/2006 69.05
19 2024/SECRETARIAT/0754 SABEENA SAJID ABDUL SAJID III-A 9/8/2006 69.05
20 2024/SECRETARIAT/0900 SOPHIA ANTHONY K T ANTHONY III-B 4/10/2006 68.57
21 2024/SECRETARIAT/0700 SHREEYA BALA M K BALAMURUGAN III-A 2/11/2004 68.1
22 2024/SECRETARIAT/0905 S AJITH RAJ S SIVA KUMAR III-A 13/5/2002 67.62
23 2024/SECRETARIAT/0784 HASHEERA HANIF MOHAMMED HANIFA III-A 21/8/2006 67.62
24 2024/SECRETARIAT/0093 HASHEERA HANIF MOHAMMED HANIFA III-A 21/8/2006 67.62
25 2024/SECRETARIAT/0250 AFREEN BANU K UMMER III-A 18/4/2006 67.14
26 2024/SECRETARIAT/0860 JAYJEET DAS BINOY KRISHNA DAS III-B 3/7/2007 66.67
27 2024/SECRETARIAT/0511 M RAGINI S MUNINDER III-A 1/2/2005 66.19

28 2024/SECRETARIAT/0443 SWASTIKA MAZUMDER SAMIR CHANDRA
MAZUMDER III-B 25/6/2007 66.19

29 2024/SECRETARIAT/0684 KABERI DAS LAKSHMAN CHANDRA DAS III-B 27/6/2006 66.19
30 2024/SECRETARIAT/0061 MAHI HALDER MANASH HALDER III-B 3/10/2006 66.19
31 2024/SECRETARIAT/1054 MOHAMMED NADEEM MOHAMMED RAFIQUE III-A 8/6/2006 65.24
32 2024/SECRETARIAT/0802 MEHRAAZ AZEEM AZEEM MOHAMMED III-A 5/5/2005 64.76

33 2024/SECRETARIAT/0527 ANAMIKA
CHAKRABORTY BIJAN CHAKRABORTY III-B 20/2/2003 64.29

34 2024/SECRETARIAT/0620 P SHIFA P ABDUL SALAM III-A 26/4/2006 64.29
35 2024/SECRETARIAT/0141 R KRITHIKA KISHEN RITESH KISHEN III-A 4/11/2004 63.81
36 2024/SECRETARIAT/0231 RUKHSAR HASSIM ABDUL HASSIM III-A 25/12/2006 63.33
37 2024/SECRETARIAT/0017 K A AARZOO GAFOOR K A ABDUL GAFOOR III-A 14/2/2006 62.38
38 2024/SECRETARIAT/0057 MOHAMMED ALI UBAID III-A 30/7/2001 61.9
39 2024/SECRETARIAT/0183 SONAL RAJ MANIKA RAJ III-A 21/2/2007 61.9
40 2024/SECRETARIAT/0704 MOULE GOSWAMI JAGODISH GOSWAMI III-B 12/12/2006 61.43
41 2024/SECRETARIAT/0313 ANISHA MONDAL AMAR MONDAL III-B 30/3/2005 61.43
42 2024/SECRETARIAT/0550 P SHIFA SAREEN P MOHAMMED RAFIQUE III-A 20/7/2007 61.43
43 2024/SECRETARIAT/0580 MUSHAIDA T MOHAMMED ALI III-A 26/2/2006 61.43
44 2024/SECRETARIAT/0874 KRITIKA HALDER AJOY HALDER III-B 24/11/2006 60.48
45 2024/SECRETARIAT/0942 KRITIKA HALDER AJOY HALDER III-B 24/11/2006 60.48
46 2024/SECRETARIAT/0132 NIHEET MONDAL NIRODH MONDAL III-B 16/9/2003 60.48
47 2024/SECRETARIAT/0327 NIKITA DAS MANIK CHANDRA DAS III-B 22/10/2005 60
48 2024/SECRETARIAT/0566 SHAMA PARVEEN SHAUKATH ALI III-A 18/5/2006 60
49 2024/SECRETARIAT/1013 KOYAL ROY KAMAL ROY III-B 23/6/2005 60
50 2024/SECRETARIAT/0380 M REZWANA BIBI M ABDUL SALAM III-A 2/12/2005 59.05
51 2024/SECRETARIAT/0217 M A ABDUL NASIR M V ABDUL GAFOOR III-A 22/10/2005 58.57
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52 2024/SECRETARIAT/0702 SRUTI BISWAS KAMAL KRISHNA BISWAS III-B 14/7/2006 58.1
53 2024/SECRETARIAT/0045 SUMITH RAM TULSI RAM III-B 14/12/2005 57.62
54 2024/SECRETARIAT/0646 ANUSKA MONDAL SAMIR MONDAL III-B 28/4/2006 56.67
55 2024/SECRETARIAT/0873 MOHAMMED RAZIQ MOHAMMED SHAFIQUE III-A 17/7/2004 56.67
56 2024/SECRETARIAT/0557 O SUMAYYA THASNEEM O IBRAHIM III-A 25/12/2004 56.19
57 2024/SECRETARIAT/0104 P MOHAMMED SHOAIB P ABDUL RAZAK III-A 28/8/2005 56.19
58 2024/SECRETARIAT/0882 P SAZIA AZIZ P ABDUL AZIZ III-A 10/12/2005 55.24
59 2024/SECRETARIAT/1003 ABHISHEK ADHIKARI AMAR ADHIKARI III-B 6/11/2002 55.24
60 2024/SECRETARIAT/0832 SAKSHI NARAYAN RAKESH NARAYAN III-A 10/6/2006 54.76
61 2024/SECRETARIAT/0999 MOUMITA BISWAS KRISHNA KANTA BISWAS III-B 24/2/2005 54.29
62 2024/SECRETARIAT/0018 B GYANESHWARY B DHARMA RAO III-A 29/8/2005 54.29
63 2024/SECRETARIAT/0188 T SNEHA T LAXMI NARAYAN III-B 18/3/2007 53.81
64 2024/SECRETARIAT/0170 RITESH ROY BIMAL KUMAR ROY III-B 19/3/2006 53.81
65 2024/SECRETARIAT/0551 JAYSHREE GHARAMI NARAD GHARAMI III-B 16/2/2007 53.81
66 2024/SECRETARIAT/0264 M P MUHSHINA M P KHALID III-A 16/3/2006 53.81
67 2024/SECRETARIAT/0893 DRISTI DAS PRADEEP KUMAR DAS III-B 11/9/2006 53.33
68 2024/SECRETARIAT/0256 VANDANA DEVI VINOD III-A 25/8/2006 53.33
69 2024/SECRETARIAT/0798 R ZEESHAAN AHAMED Z RAFIQUE AHAMED III-A 16/10/2005 53.33
70 2024/SECRETARIAT/0095 ANKAN SARKAR MILAN MOHAN SARKAR III-B 6/3/2006 52.86
71 2024/SECRETARIAT/0117 DIYA MAZUMDER DIPANKAR MAZUMDER III-B 31/3/2007 52.38
72 2024/SECRETARIAT/0602 P FATHIMA THU SHAHIDA P HAMZA III-A 8/10/2006 52.38
73 2024/SECRETARIAT/0484 VINITA DEVI GANESH BAHADUR III-A 26/9/2006 51.9
74 2024/SECRETARIAT/0418 SUHAAN MONDAL RAJESH SINGH III-B 24/12/2005 51.9
75 2024/SECRETARIAT/0953 ASHUTOSH BISWAS SATYAJIT BISWAS III-B 30/9/2006 51.43
76 2024/SECRETARIAT/0200 K P FATIMA MURSHIDA K ABDUL SALAM III-A 6/9/2006 50.95
77 2024/SECRETARIAT/0797 T NAVEEN KUMAR K TIRUPATI III-A 27/11/2005 50.48
78 2024/SECRETARIAT/0756 AFSANA BANU ASHINAR III-A 15/3/2006 50.48
79 2024/SECRETARIAT/0506 RIA HALDER MANINDRA HALDER III-B 13/1/2007 50
80 2024/SECRETARIAT/0595 M G MATSON OSAMA R M GANASHAN III-B 27/11/2005 49.52
81 2024/SECRETARIAT/0115 K SAHIBA BEGUM K YOUSUF III-A 28/9/2005 49.05
82 2024/SECRETARIAT/0063 P P MOHAMMED JABIR P P ABDUL RASHEED III-A 13/4/2004 49.05
83 2024/SECRETARIAT/0579 K NASEEBA K MOHAMMED HANEEFA III-A 11/10/2005 49.05
84 2024/SECRETARIAT/0358 ALI TANZEEL SIDDIQUI ALI SHIRAZ SIDDIQUI III-A 14/3/2005 48.57
85 2024/SECRETARIAT/1051 SAADIQUA LATE M K MOHAMMED III-A 3/11/2006 48.57
86 2024/SECRETARIAT/0157 ABIYA KAROLIN RAJ MAHIMAI RAJA III-A 2/8/2007 48.1
87 2024/SECRETARIAT/0235 HAFEEZA NAAZ SAMSHAD ALI III-A 17/3/2006 48.1
88 2024/SECRETARIAT/0896 T FAHEEMA YOUSUF T YOUSUF III-A 1/10/2006 48.1
89 2024/SECRETARIAT/0858 N SUSHMITHA C NAGASUNDARAM III-A 5/9/2006 48.1
90 2024/SECRETARIAT/0034 K RAMYA MOHAN K MOHAN DASS III-A 28/3/2006 48.1
91 2024/SECRETARIAT/0810 INDRASISH PAUL BIMAN PAUL III-B 22/11/2006 47.62
92 2024/SECRETARIAT/0923 SUJAL KUMAR DAS SUMIT KUMAR DAS III-B 5/5/2006 47.14
93 2024/SECRETARIAT/0371 ABHAY CHOWHAN BIRAJ CHOWHAN III-B 26/8/2006 47.14
94 2024/SECRETARIAT/0733 REHNUMA MAJEED ABDUL MAJEED III-A 9/3/2007 46.67
95 2024/SECRETARIAT/0492 J SRISHTI JACOB III-A 28/7/2006 46.67
96 2024/SECRETARIAT/0002 AYAAN SABBIR SABBIR III-A 17/7/2006 46.67
97 2024/SECRETARIAT/0916 SHAZIA SHAHUL HAMEED III-A 23/1/2007 46.67
98 2024/SECRETARIAT/0236 IRFAN ABDUL MAZEED III-A 21/7/2006 46.67
99 2024/SECRETARIAT/0135 RIYAWATHI HARJEET NARAYAN III-A 5/12/2006 46.67
100 2024/SECRETARIAT/0643 RIYAWATHI HARJEET NARAYAN III-A 5/12/2006 46.67
101 2024/SECRETARIAT/0118 K SHIFANA K MOHAMMED III-A 21/6/2005 46.67
102 2024/SECRETARIAT/0946 NAGMA BANU L A LATHEEF III-A 2/1/2004 46.67
103 2024/SECRETARIAT/0126 VINEET VINCENT VICTOR VINCENT VICTOR JAMES III-A 12/4/2004 46.19
104 2024/SECRETARIAT/0274 AFSHEEN MOHAMMED RAFIQUE III-A 29/10/2005 46.19
105 2024/SECRETARIAT/0822 G SHARANYA V GANESAN III-A 14/6/2006 46.19
106 2024/SECRETARIAT/0520 N V ABDUL MUIZZ N V ABDUL AZIZ III-A 14/6/2005 46.19
107 2024/SECRETARIAT/0245 K RIYAZ LATE K ABDUL AZIZ III-A 20/12/2005 46.19
108 2024/SECRETARIAT/0032 ADNAN HASSAN MOHAMMED ISMAIL III-A 31/5/2006 45.71
109 2024/SECRETARIAT/0010 DEBADITYA BAROI LATE SASADHAR BAROI III-B 25/7/2005 45.71
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110 2024/SECRETARIAT/0190 K MUSKAAN KASSIM III-A 3/3/2006 45.24
111 2024/SECRETARIAT/0180 ANGEL MICHEAL III-A 3/1/2007 45.24
112 2024/SECRETARIAT/0898 RIYA DEY RAJU DEY III-B 10/8/2006 45.24
113 2024/SECRETARIAT/0225 RIYA BAROI BANJAN BAROI III-B 23/10/2006 45.24
114 2024/SECRETARIAT/0138 PURABI SHIL DILIP SHIL III-B 16/11/2005 44.76
115 2024/SECRETARIAT/0668 YASIR RAFFIQUE III-A 24/11/2004 44.76
116 2024/SECRETARIAT/0367 ANUSKHA ANOOP KISHEN III-A 16/1/2001 44.76
117 2024/SECRETARIAT/0958 SNEHAL SAHA SUSANTA SAHA III-B 27/3/2006 44.76
118 2024/SECRETARIAT/0427 SHIV SANKAR SAHA SANJIT SAHA III-B 16/5/2005 44.76
119 2024/SECRETARIAT/0121 SAALIM KHAN IBRAHIM KHAN III-A 25/5/2006 44.76
120 2024/SECRETARIAT/0345 ARCHA CHAND SUNIL CHAND III-A 7/2/2006 44.29
121 2024/SECRETARIAT/0568 PRONAY MONDAL PARIMAL MONDAL III-B 1/10/2006 44.29
122 2024/SECRETARIAT/0469 DISA BISWAS HARASIT BISWAS III-B 6/10/2006 44.29
123 2024/SECRETARIAT/0986 P SALIHA SHAMIM P SHAMIM III-A 4/12/2005 43.81
124 2024/SECRETARIAT/0553 HASINA BAIN PATIT PABAN BAIN III-B 12/11/2006 43.81
125 2024/SECRETARIAT/0409 PRITAM DEY PROSANTA DEY III-B 22/6/2005 43.81
126 2024/SECRETARIAT/1043 SANA SHAREEF MOHAMMED SHAREEF III-A 18/8/2007 43.33
127 2024/SECRETARIAT/0774 SUSHMITA SANA SWAPAN KUMAR SANA III-B 17/5/2007 43.33
128 2024/SECRETARIAT/0207 RIYA PAUL SAMIR PAUL III-B 6/4/2006 43.33
129 2024/SECRETARIAT/0046 AKASH RAO AJESH RAM III-A 21/8/2006 43.33
130 2024/SECRETARIAT/0331 MERCY N STEPHEN III-B 1/8/2005 42.86
131 2024/SECRETARIAT/0560 SNEHA HALDER SANJAY HALDER III-B 2/3/2007 42.86
132 2024/SECRETARIAT/0021 SHAYAN BISWAS TAPAN KUMAR BISWAS III-B 17/3/2007 42.86
133 2024/SECRETARIAT/0619 SUMIT MONDAL SOUMITRO MONDAL III-B 5/3/2007 42.86
134 2024/SECRETARIAT/0934 HRIDHIKA DAS NILMANI DAS III-B 1/6/2006 42.86
135 2024/SECRETARIAT/0512 ASHIT BAUL AMAR KUMAR BAUL III-B 2/11/2006 42.38
136 2024/SECRETARIAT/0025 S SAFIYA BANU SAYED AHMED III-A 11/3/2006 41.9
137 2024/SECRETARIAT/0503 KUSHAL BISWAS KUMUD BISWAS III-B 1/1/2007 41.43
138 2024/SECRETARIAT/0837 ANSHUMAN MONDAL SUSHIL MONDAL III-B 13/5/2006 41.43
139 2024/SECRETARIAT/0108 SAHIL EKKA SUSHIL EKKA III-B 31/8/2004 41.43
140 2024/SECRETARIAT/0151 T NAFIHA WAHEED T ABDUL WAHEED III-A 10/4/2007 40.95
141 2024/SECRETARIAT/0064 B RIZWANA HASAN B HASAN III-A 19/5/2006 40.95
142 2024/SECRETARIAT/0208 K TANVEER K K HAMSA III-A 5/12/2005 40.95
143 2024/SECRETARIAT/0070 BIVEK MONDAL BIKASH MONDAL III-B 26/4/2006 40.95
144 2024/SECRETARIAT/0178 P AFZAL REHMAN P ABDUL WAHAB III-A 30/10/2006 40.95
145 2024/SECRETARIAT/0361 K MINHA SHAREEN K ALI III-A 10/8/2005 40.95
146 2024/SECRETARIAT/0679 C MOHAMMED HARIS C ALI III-A 22/7/2006 40.48
147 2024/SECRETARIAT/0877 SIMI MATHEW K P MATHEW III-B 29/12/2005 40
148 2024/SECRETARIAT/0377 SIMI MATHEW K P MATHEW III-B 29/12/2005 40
149 2024/SECRETARIAT/0729 PRBHAT MISTRY BIPAD MISTRY III-B 3/7/2006 39.52
150 2024/SECRETARIAT/0547 TANISHA GHOSH PANNALAL GHOSH III-A 10/3/2006 39.05
151 2024/SECRETARIAT/0007 TASLEENE SHADIQUE SAYED SHADIQUE III-A 14/11/2005 39.05
152 2024/SECRETARIAT/0791 ARMAN TOPPO SAMIR TOPPO III-B 7/2/2007 38.57
153 2024/SECRETARIAT/0543 TRISHA MONDAL ASISH MONDAL III-B 25/11/2005 38.57
154 2024/SECRETARIAT/0850 ADITI DUTTA UTTAM KUNAR DUTTA III-A 7/3/2007 38.1
155 2024/SECRETARIAT/0548 SHERYA BAIRAGI SUDHANSU BAIRAGI III-B 15/4/2007 38.1
156 2024/SECRETARIAT/0128 JANWI SIKDER SUSANKAR SIKDER III-B 15/9/2005 37.62
157 2024/SECRETARIAT/0142 RIYA ROY ROBIN ROY III-B 4/10/2005 35.71
158 2024/SECRETARIAT/0509 HARSH MONDAL DEBENDRA NATH MONDAL III-B 31/8/2005 35.24
159 2024/SECRETARIAT/0055 SUTISHNA MANDAL RAMESH MANDAL III-B 28/11/2006 34.76
160 2024/SECRETARIAT/0556 AJITHA KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR III-B 28/2/2006 34.76
161 2024/SECRETARIAT/0941 A SHAHEELA A SULAIMAN III-A 10/3/2000 34.29
162 2024/SECRETARIAT/1032 TANUJA RANI K RAJENDRAN III-A 13/1/2007 22.38
163 2024/SECRETARIAT/1059 TANUJA RANI K RAJENDRAN III-A 13/1/2007 22.38
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Secretariat, Andaman & Nicobar Administration
FINAL  MERIT LIST OF CANDIDATES APPLIED FOR ADMISSION IN Mainland (Pro/Tech/N Tech) in ( Para Medical Course (65)

)  FOR THE SESSION: 2024-2025   FOR IV  CATEGORY
S.No. Admission No. Name of Candidate Father Name Category DOB XII% Remarks

1 2024/SECRETARIAT/0415 S SANDHYA G SURESH IV 29/3/2006 87.14
2 2024/SECRETARIAT/0961 DEEBA KUMARRESAN IV 9/12/2005 83.81
3 2024/SECRETARIAT/0901 ELEZABATH MINJ XAVIAR MINJ IV 15/2/2004 83.33
4 2024/SECRETARIAT/0814 RITESH KUMAR TOPPO SUDHIR KUMAR TOPPO IV 20/8/2002 81.9
5 2024/SECRETARIAT/0164 JASLEEN KAUR ARVINDER SINGH IV 20/2/2006 81.43
6 2024/SECRETARIAT/0937 T PRABHA SHREE A THIRUCHELVAM IV 16/6/2005 80.95
7 2024/SECRETARIAT/0433 A DHANAPRIYA N ANBALAGAN IV 18/9/2006 80
8 2024/SECRETARIAT/0333 C A VIJITHA KUMARI AJAY KUMAR IV 14/3/2005 79.52
9 2024/SECRETARIAT/1020 ABHISHEK YADAV KANAHIYA LAL YADAV IV 12/6/2006 79.52

10 2024/SECRETARIAT/0943 RAMIYA MALAICHAMY IV 11/8/2005 79.05
11 2024/SECRETARIAT/0737 N SUDIKSHA N SRINIVASA IV 28/8/2007 78.57
12 2024/SECRETARIAT/0163 S RATHNA SABAPATHI P SARAVANAN IV 6/10/2006 78.57
13 2024/SECRETARIAT/0053 S RATHNA SABAPATHI P SARAVANAN IV 6/10/2006 78.57
14 2024/SECRETARIAT/0449 S RATHNA SABAPATHI P SARAVANAN IV 6/10/2006 78.57
15 2024/SECRETARIAT/0981 BHARAT MISTRY RANJIT MISTRY IV 16/6/2005 77.62
16 2024/SECRETARIAT/0862 A THAJUL WASHIFA M AMANULLAH IV 25/7/2006 75.24
17 2024/SECRETARIAT/0485 M HEMANGINI M RAVI KUMAR IV 10/3/2006 74.29
18 2024/SECRETARIAT/1027 J DHARSITA J SRINIVASULU IV 29/4/2003 73.81
19 2024/SECRETARIAT/0571 SUDHEER SUJAN SUDHEER KUMAR IV 28/11/2005 73.33
20 2024/SECRETARIAT/0434 R PRAVEEN RAO R GANDHI IV 2/1/2005 72.38
21 2024/SECRETARIAT/1012 P PRAMELA P MANMADHA RAO IV 3/4/2007 71.9
22 2024/SECRETARIAT/0452 AYSHATHUL SHABINA SHAJAHAN THUDISSERY IV 26/11/2005 70.95
23 2024/SECRETARIAT/0320 M KARTHIKAA S P MEENAKSHI SUNDRAM IV 20/7/2006 70.95
24 2024/SECRETARIAT/0198 N ANISH KUMAR S NATHAN IV 18/9/2005 70.95
25 2024/SECRETARIAT/0412 SONIYA EKKA RAGHU EKKA IV 20/2/2004 70.95
26 2024/SECRETARIAT/0417 S LAWRENCE S SUSAI ARUL IV 19/7/2006 70.95
27 2024/SECRETARIAT/0039 SUPRIYA KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR SINGH IV 21/1/2006 70.48
28 2024/SECRETARIAT/0725 SNEHA GIRI AJAY KUMAR GIRI IV 7/11/2005 70
29 2024/SECRETARIAT/0586 ANURAG PS S PRASAD IV 20/4/2006 70
30 2024/SECRETARIAT/0652 G SUHASINI V GANESAN IV 15/4/2006 69.52
31 2024/SECRETARIAT/0991 M NITHYA K MURUGESHAN IV 4/10/2004 69.05
32 2024/SECRETARIAT/1066 PREETI KERKETTA JEROME KERKETTA IV 9/12/2005 69.05
33 2024/SECRETARIAT/0598 K KERAN KUMAR K THIVAIAH IV 13/7/2006 68.57
34 2024/SECRETARIAT/0446 K KERAN KUMAR K THIVAIAH IV 13/7/2006 68.57
35 2024/SECRETARIAT/0671 S SAMYUKTA S SADA SIVA IV 31/10/2006 68.1
36 2024/SECRETARIAT/0195 SANYA YADAV L S YADAV IV 2/2/2005 66.67
37 2024/SECRETARIAT/0030 JYOTSNA T TIRUPATHI RAO IV 13/5/2006 65.24
38 2024/SECRETARIAT/0974 ANISH JACOB TOPPO PASCAL TOPPO IV 28/1/1999 65.24
39 2024/SECRETARIAT/0708 J BHARATH J GANESH IV 13/6/2006 64.76
40 2024/SECRETARIAT/0686 ABHIJIT BARUI RANJIT BARUI IV 13/6/2007 64.76
41 2024/SECRETARIAT/0293 ANKITA PANDEY SUNIL KUMAR PANDEY IV 26/8/2004 64.29
42 2024/SECRETARIAT/0667 ADITYA K HARIDASAN K IV 21/10/2006 64.29
43 2024/SECRETARIAT/0325 A ADHITIYAN AJAY KUMAR IV 9/5/2006 63.81
44 2024/SECRETARIAT/0723 SWETA GIRI AJAY KUMAR GIRI IV 18/2/2007 63.33
45 2024/SECRETARIAT/0589 G JAGDISH G SRI RAMULU IV 4/9/2006 63.33
46 2024/SECRETARIAT/0056 BONGU MOHITA B SIMHACHALAM IV 1/5/2004 62.86
47 2024/SECRETARIAT/0020 K MOHAN K SRINIVASA RAO IV 25/11/2005 61.9
48 2024/SECRETARIAT/0402 G C ARIYA CINE IV 14/3/2006 61.9
49 2024/SECRETARIAT/0653 AMISHA KUJUR PRASAD KUJUR IV 21/1/2007 61.9
50 2024/SECRETARIAT/0119 YUVA GAITHRI ARUNA SALAK KUMAR IV 11/9/2005 61.9

51 2024/SECRETARIAT/0230 R NISHANIA
PRIYADHARSHINI N RAJASEKARAN IV 7/1/2005 61.43

52 2024/SECRETARIAT/0489 B DHARSHINI P BHUMINATHAN IV 23/8/2006 61.43
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53 2024/SECRETARIAT/0664 ADHITHYAN H G HAREESH KUMAR IV 21/9/2005 60.95

54 2024/SECRETARIAT/0582 K B JINCY MATHEWS PRAVEEN XAVIER
MATHEWS IV 15/5/2007 60.95

55 2024/SECRETARIAT/0491 SANCHITA PAHARI DESHBANDHU PAHARI IV 23/1/2005 60.48
56 2024/SECRETARIAT/0544 RISHAB RAI KRISHNA KUMAR RAI IV 17/4/2006 60.48
57 2024/SECRETARIAT/0545 MALATI DAS NARAYAN DAS IV 17/12/2005 60
58 2024/SECRETARIAT/1098 R VASU R JAGANNATHAN IV 6/3/2006 60
59 2024/SECRETARIAT/0918 SURAJ DAS PARIMAL DAS IV 27/11/2006 59.52
60 2024/SECRETARIAT/0149 P SAAKSHI P BUDHI RAJA IV 18/2/2007 59.05
61 2024/SECRETARIAT/0130 DAKSHA TIGGA RANJIT KISORE TIGGA IV 7/12/2002 59.05
62 2024/SECRETARIAT/0594 R SWATI K RAMAR IV 23/10/2006 58.57
63 2024/SECRETARIAT/0803 L RITHIKA L PAPA RAO IV 3/4/2007 58.57
64 2024/SECRETARIAT/0387 MAGHESHWARI C P CHIDAMBARAM IV 8/10/2005 58.57
65 2024/SECRETARIAT/0770 S SWADI R SEKHAR IV 15/2/2006 58.57
66 2024/SECRETARIAT/0401 POLY DAS LIPAS DAS IV 4/8/2006 58.57
67 2024/SECRETARIAT/0464 K ADHI LAXMI A KUMARESAN IV 15/12/2006 58.1
68 2024/SECRETARIAT/0201 KUSHI PRASAD LATE DINESH PRASAD IV 29/1/2006 58.1
69 2024/SECRETARIAT/0474 P LAVANYA RAVI SHANKAR IV 31/3/2006 58.1
70 2024/SECRETARIAT/0745 SHRIYA MISHRA VIVEK KUMAR MISHRA IV 9/1/2006 57.62
71 2024/SECRETARIAT/0709 RIYA DEBNATH NIBASH DEBNATH IV 29/9/2005 57.62

72 2024/SECRETARIAT/0004 S G HARI PRIYA
DHARSHANI S P GANESAN IV 30/5/2006 57.62

73 2024/SECRETARIAT/0559 T TULSI DAS T ROOP KUMAR IV 27/9/2006 57.14
74 2024/SECRETARIAT/0565 SANJANA SHARMA BIMLESH SHARMA IV 11/8/2006 57.14
75 2024/SECRETARIAT/0389 HARSHITA GUPTA ASHOK KUMAR GUPTA IV 21/8/2006 57.14
76 2024/SECRETARIAT/0152 ALKA MAURYA SHAILENDRA KUMAR IV 17/2/2006 56.67
77 2024/SECRETARIAT/0476 ABEL S JOHN Y SUNNY IV 4/10/2005 56.67
78 2024/SECRETARIAT/1049 CH JAYA SURYA CH APPARAO IV 16/1/2006 56.67
79 2024/SECRETARIAT/1061 CH JAYA SURYA CH APPARAO IV 16/1/2006 56.67
80 2024/SECRETARIAT/0647 MEETHALASE C M SINGH IV 27/7/2006 56.67
81 2024/SECRETARIAT/0073 JASMEENA SAJAN ALI BISWAS IV 29/3/2004 56.19
82 2024/SECRETARIAT/0016 MOHANA ANNAMALAI IV 14/11/2006 56.19
83 2024/SECRETARIAT/0268 V THIRSHA V KAMESHWAR RAO IV 5/2/2007 56.19
84 2024/SECRETARIAT/0541 PRAVEEN KUMAR BISWAS PRASANTA BISWAS IV 18/11/2006 55.24
85 2024/SECRETARIAT/0422 E NEHAAL E KOTESWARA RAO IV 17/4/2006 54.76
86 2024/SECRETARIAT/0749 N SURESH KUMAR N UMPATHI IV 20/8/2005 54.29
87 2024/SECRETARIAT/0569 ANANYA KUMARI PRAKASH BARAIK IV 19/7/2006 54.29
88 2024/SECRETARIAT/0823 GRITIKA YADAV VINOD YADAV IV 4/1/2006 53.81
89 2024/SECRETARIAT/0987 V S VARSAA V SELVA KUMAR IV 11/10/2006 53.81
90 2024/SECRETARIAT/0127 K HARSHITA K TEJESWARA RAO IV 1/12/2004 53.81
91 2024/SECRETARIAT/0109 S HRITIKA HARSHINI R SELVARAJU IV 15/1/2006 53.81
92 2024/SECRETARIAT/0455 S DURGA RAO S MADHAV RAO IV 6/10/2006 53.81
93 2024/SECRETARIAT/0841 AKHSHAYA KANAIKKAL IRUMPORAI IV 19/2/2005 53.81
94 2024/SECRETARIAT/1072 ANANYA KUJUR SUSHIL KUJUR IV 22/10/2006 53.33
95 2024/SECRETARIAT/0292 ANANYA KUJUR SUSHIL KUJUR IV 22/10/2006 53.33
96 2024/SECRETARIAT/0715 HANSIKA YADAV JAISHANKAR YADAV IV 19/7/2007 52.86
97 2024/SECRETARIAT/0807 M SELVARANI R MARIMUTHU IV 19/7/2006 52.38
98 2024/SECRETARIAT/0323 ANKITA DUBEY SATINDER KUMAR DUBEY IV 13/4/2006 52.38
99 2024/SECRETARIAT/0615 G ASHA G JOGA RAO IV 10/12/2005 51.9
100 2024/SECRETARIAT/0930 A PRINCY S ARON IV 24/9/2005 51.9
101 2024/SECRETARIAT/0453 RADHIKA SHIV NATH IV 1/8/2006 51.43
102 2024/SECRETARIAT/0405 S TANUSHRI S MOHAN RAO IV 13/5/2006 51.43
103 2024/SECRETARIAT/0084 S TANUSHRI S MOHAN RAO IV 13/5/2006 51.43
104 2024/SECRETARIAT/0542 SANIYA K MADHU IV 15/6/2004 50.95
105 2024/SECRETARIAT/0493 SANGARU SRAVANTHI SANGARU GOPAL RAO IV 5/8/2006 50.95
106 2024/SECRETARIAT/0051 G NIROSHA G SITA RAM IV 20/3/2006 50.48
107 2024/SECRETARIAT/0154 K VENNELA K NARENDRA KUMAR IV 7/3/2006 50.48
108 2024/SECRETARIAT/0378 K VENNELA K NARENDRA KUMAR IV 7/3/2006 50.48
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109 2024/SECRETARIAT/0349 J KANCHANA J SRINIVAS IV 8/2/2006 50.48
110 2024/SECRETARIAT/0370 RASHMI SINHA SHASHI RANJAN KUMAR IV 16/2/2007 50.48
111 2024/SECRETARIAT/0437 R DIVYA SRI S REGHU PATHY IV 26/7/2006 50.48
112 2024/SECRETARIAT/0148 S GOPIKA R SETHUPATHI IV 10/11/2006 50
113 2024/SECRETARIAT/0718 C H HARISH CH JAYARAM IV 30/5/2006 50
114 2024/SECRETARIAT/0783 TRIPTI KRISTIYA TIRKEY DILIP KUMAR TIRKEY IV 7/1/2005 49.52
115 2024/SECRETARIAT/0139 NALLA BOTHULA SRAVANI NALLA BOTHULA RAMULU IV 11/11/2004 49.52
116 2024/SECRETARIAT/1064 K MANJU DEVI V KALESHWARAN IV 8/4/2006 49.52
117 2024/SECRETARIAT/1084 BAL KRISHNA YADAV BAL BHADRA YADAV IV 17/1/2007 48.57
118 2024/SECRETARIAT/0657 KUSUMITA D THIRUPATHI RAO IV 16/12/2005 48.57
119 2024/SECRETARIAT/0247 P BHAWNA RAO P KRISHNA RAO IV 31/12/2005 48.57
120 2024/SECRETARIAT/0146 YASMEEN MUSTAK MIR IV 9/7/2007 48.57
121 2024/SECRETARIAT/0419 S KEERTHANA S RAJA RAO IV 3/1/2007 48.57
122 2024/SECRETARIAT/0805 ANUJA DUNG DUNG ANIL DUNG DUNG IV 18/5/2004 48.1
123 2024/SECRETARIAT/0650 ANAMIKA KARMAKAR APU KARMAKAR IV 29/3/2006 48.1
124 2024/SECRETARIAT/0012 NAVYA SANTHOSH KUMAR IV 28/3/2006 48.1
125 2024/SECRETARIAT/0015 ASTHA MISHRA ARVIND KUMAR MISHRA IV 5/9/2007 48.1
126 2024/SECRETARIAT/0624 P N ANUJ P V NANDA GOPAL IV 19/1/2007 48.1
127 2024/SECRETARIAT/0775 R ASWANI R HAMENTH RAO IV 26/5/2006 47.62
128 2024/SECRETARIAT/0899 B PRAVEEN B DEVARAJU IV 16/8/2007 47.14
129 2024/SECRETARIAT/1109 S TEJA S DASARAJU IV 24/1/2006 46.67
130 2024/SECRETARIAT/0530 J AUGUSTY JOHN PETER IV 12/12/2006 46.67
131 2024/SECRETARIAT/0782 ALISH TIRKEY GREGORI TIRKEY IV 28/3/2006 46.67
132 2024/SECRETARIAT/0635 D GAYATRI D SRINIVAS RAO IV 4/10/2006 46.67
133 2024/SECRETARIAT/0540 ARYAN PRASAD DILIP KUMAR IV 21/5/2007 46.67
134 2024/SECRETARIAT/0585 SEIJAL KUMARI TOPPO BESTER TOPPO IV 22/12/2006 46.19
135 2024/SECRETARIAT/0977 K TANISHKA K ARJUN KUMAR IV 17/12/2006 46.19
136 2024/SECRETARIAT/0500 D DIKSHITA D UDAYA KUMAR IV 22/5/2006 46.19
137 2024/SECRETARIAT/0176 T VENNILA T VALLAIAH IV 11/10/2006 45.71
138 2024/SECRETARIAT/0162 N PRANAY N RAMA KRISHNA IV 20/7/2007 45.24
139 2024/SECRETARIAT/0654 BINIT MINJ BRIYA MINJ IV 13/5/2007 45.24
140 2024/SECRETARIAT/0610 VIVEK JAWAHAR JAWAHAR LAL NEHRU IV 12/4/2006 45.24
141 2024/SECRETARIAT/0193 G HEMA LATHA G SRINIVAS RAO IV 10/3/2006 45.24
142 2024/SECRETARIAT/0019 ADITHYA VIKRAM RAO VASU DEV J IV 9/3/2006 44.76
143 2024/SECRETARIAT/0762 T MANORANJANI A THIRU MURUGAN IV 23/8/2006 44.76
144 2024/SECRETARIAT/0528 BIVEK DAS BASUDEV DAS IV 28/4/2007 44.76
145 2024/SECRETARIAT/0042 SWATI KULLU JEEVIT KULLU IV 5/11/2005 44.29
146 2024/SECRETARIAT/0131 JISHA BARLA JABIAR BARLA IV 1/11/2005 44.29
147 2024/SECRETARIAT/0694 ROHIT SUMESH KUMAR IV 25/11/2005 44.29
148 2024/SECRETARIAT/0090 B KARAN KUMAR B SHANMUKHA RAO IV 2/5/2006 44.29
149 2024/SECRETARIAT/0555 ADARSH RAM GULAB RAM IV 10/1/2007 43.81
150 2024/SECRETARIAT/0186 R SARAVANA M RANGAN IV 18/6/2006 43.81
151 2024/SECRETARIAT/0517 NISHA KONGARI ALEXIUS KONGARI IV 22/1/2006 43.81
152 2024/SECRETARIAT/0897 K TANESHA K KRISHNA RAO IV 25/4/2005 43.81
153 2024/SECRETARIAT/0354 R KISHORE DR K RAJMOHAN IV 18/11/2005 43.81
154 2024/SECRETARIAT/1092 U SWATHI U PRASAD IV 23/10/2006 43.81
155 2024/SECRETARIAT/0758 ROHAN YADAV LATE ESHWAR DEV YADAV IV 19/2/2006 43.81
156 2024/SECRETARIAT/0960 PREETAM KUMAR BHOLA SINGH YADAV IV 20/2/2007 43.33
157 2024/SECRETARIAT/0835 ANKIT SORENG SOMA SORENG IV 1/8/2006 43.33
158 2024/SECRETARIAT/0397 MURGAN VEERASWAMY VIRAPUTRA MURGAN IV 8/11/2006 43.33
159 2024/SECRETARIAT/0438 M SNEHAANJALI M VALLABHA RAO IV 25/11/2004 42.86
160 2024/SECRETARIAT/0772 J ABIKSA G JAYA SHANKAR IV 10/12/2005 42.86
161 2024/SECRETARIAT/0185 KOMAL KUJUR KISHORE KUMAR KUJUR IV 21/6/2006 42.38
162 2024/SECRETARIAT/0083 LEEBA THANKACHAN LIJU THANKACHAN IV 10/9/2006 41.9
163 2024/SECRETARIAT/0284 ADITYA ANIL P ANIL KUMAR IV 9/3/2007 41.9
164 2024/SECRETARIAT/0098 P KEERTHANA P GANGA RAO IV 30/1/2007 41.9
165 2024/SECRETARIAT/0546 MOUSMIN BISWAL JACHINDRA BISWAL IV 3/8/2006 41.43
166 2024/SECRETARIAT/0824 GREESHMA G B GIRISH KUMAR N IV 6/8/2006 41.43
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167 2024/SECRETARIAT/0398 NITESH DAS NIRANJAN DAS IV 26/10/2006 41.43
168 2024/SECRETARIAT/1000 S DURGA DEVI S SRINIVAS RAO IV 1/8/1999 40.95
169 2024/SECRETARIAT/1021 SUPRIYA DAS BIKASH DAS IV 21/4/2007 40.95
170 2024/SECRETARIAT/0516 NAMARTA KUMARI TIGGA ALIT KUMAR TIGGA IV 12/12/2006 40.95
171 2024/SECRETARIAT/0515 MURUGESHAN VISHWA MURUGESHAN IV 13/12/2004 40.48
172 2024/SECRETARIAT/0842 REAGAN KENNEDY JOHN KENNADY IV 2/10/2006 40.48
173 2024/SECRETARIAT/0950 K PRAMILA K PURUSHOTHAM IV 21/1/2006 40.48
174 2024/SECRETARIAT/0304 SHRUTI KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR IV 11/3/2004 40
175 2024/SECRETARIAT/0983 JANET BIJU BIJU M THOMAS IV 22/2/2006 40
176 2024/SECRETARIAT/0122 JANET BIJU BIJU M THOMAS IV 22/2/2006 40
177 2024/SECRETARIAT/0001 S TANU S VASUDEV IV 7/7/2006 40
178 2024/SECRETARIAT/0966 M MURALIDHARAN R MADHAVAN IV 26/2/2006 40
179 2024/SECRETARIAT/0513 DIYA PRADHAN DURGA PRADHAN IV 3/4/2006 40
180 2024/SECRETARIAT/1014 NISHA XALXO LATE VINOD XALXO IV 18/4/2007 40
181 2024/SECRETARIAT/0603 SUHID MONDAL SURESH MONDAL IV 14/2/2007 40
182 2024/SECRETARIAT/0134 BIMLA TIGGA SIMON TIGGA IV 23/1/2007 39.52
183 2024/SECRETARIAT/0634 K JYOSHNA K DURYODHAN RAO IV 13/4/2004 39.52
184 2024/SECRETARIAT/0767 RAHUL DAS RABINDRANATH DAS IV 20/1/2004 39.52
185 2024/SECRETARIAT/0096 RAHUL DAS RABINDRANATH DAS IV 20/1/2004 39.52
186 2024/SECRETARIAT/0526 RAHUL DAS RABINDRANATH DAS IV 20/1/2004 39.52
187 2024/SECRETARIAT/0532 RAHUL DAS RABINDRANATH DAS IV 20/1/2004 39.52
188 2024/SECRETARIAT/0788 ANURAG TOPPO SUPRIAN TOPPO IV 30/4/1999 39.52
189 2024/SECRETARIAT/0006 SANDRA S NAIR R SUNIL IV 29/8/2005 39.05
190 2024/SECRETARIAT/0955 S SHANYA D SUNDER RAJ IV 17/4/2006 39.05
191 2024/SECRETARIAT/0936 K NIRANJANA M KALIMUTHU IV 6/5/2004 39.05
192 2024/SECRETARIAT/0386 G SATHEESH LATE C GANESHAN IV 22/8/2005 38.57
193 2024/SECRETARIAT/0125 AGNIVESH DAS PRAKASH DAS IV 8/5/2005 38.57
194 2024/SECRETARIAT/0088 ANDRA SANDHYA A THIRIPALU IV 6/2/2007 38.57
195 2024/SECRETARIAT/0563 DIYA KUMARI PRAKASH BARAIK IV 11/2/2005 38.1
196 2024/SECRETARIAT/0257 J SAYANTANI K JAIRAM IV 16/3/2007 37.62
197 2024/SECRETARIAT/0299 P HANEESH YADAV P VAIKANT RAO IV 5/1/2007 37.14
198 2024/SECRETARIAT/0451 AGNIYA P S POOPANDI IV 24/12/2004 32.86
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Secretariat, Andaman & Nicobar Administration
FINAL  MERIT LIST OF CANDIDATES APPLIED FOR ADMISSION IN Mainland (Pro/Tech/N Tech) in ( Para Medical Course (65)

)  FOR THE SESSION: 2024-2025   FOR ALL  CATEGORY
S.No. Admission No. Name of Candidate Father Name Category DOB XII% Remarks

1 2024/SECRETARIAT/0828 SELIN BARLA FRANCIS XAVIER BARLA III-B 14/10/2006 90.95
2 2024/SECRETARIAT/0415 S SANDHYA G SURESH IV 29/3/2006 87.14
3 2024/SECRETARIAT/0518 RAAG CHARAN RAKESH CHARAN III-A 6/9/2006 86.19
4 2024/SECRETARIAT/0961 DEEBA KUMARRESAN IV 9/12/2005 83.81
5 2024/SECRETARIAT/0901 ELEZABATH MINJ XAVIAR MINJ IV 15/2/2004 83.33
6 2024/SECRETARIAT/0107 O SEHNAAZ O ABDUL MANAF III-A 28/1/2006 82.86
7 2024/SECRETARIAT/0259 K MUHSINA K MOHAMMED RAFIQUE III-A 9/3/2005 82.86
8 2024/SECRETARIAT/1008 C SHAKEEBA BANU C SAYED ALVI III-A 4/3/2005 82.38
9 2024/SECRETARIAT/0814 RITESH KUMAR TOPPO SUDHIR KUMAR TOPPO IV 20/8/2002 81.9

10 2024/SECRETARIAT/0164 JASLEEN KAUR ARVINDER SINGH IV 20/2/2006 81.43
11 2024/SECRETARIAT/0182 M SHRUTHI K MOORTHI II 5/4/2006 81.43
12 2024/SECRETARIAT/0937 T PRABHA SHREE A THIRUCHELVAM IV 16/6/2005 80.95
13 2024/SECRETARIAT/0433 A DHANAPRIYA N ANBALAGAN IV 18/9/2006 80
14 2024/SECRETARIAT/0333 C A VIJITHA KUMARI AJAY KUMAR IV 14/3/2005 79.52
15 2024/SECRETARIAT/1020 ABHISHEK YADAV KANAHIYA LAL YADAV IV 12/6/2006 79.52
16 2024/SECRETARIAT/0943 RAMIYA MALAICHAMY IV 11/8/2005 79.05
17 2024/SECRETARIAT/0737 N SUDIKSHA N SRINIVASA IV 28/8/2007 78.57
18 2024/SECRETARIAT/0053 S RATHNA SABAPATHI P SARAVANAN IV 6/10/2006 78.57
19 2024/SECRETARIAT/0163 S RATHNA SABAPATHI P SARAVANAN IV 6/10/2006 78.57
20 2024/SECRETARIAT/0449 S RATHNA SABAPATHI P SARAVANAN IV 6/10/2006 78.57
21 2024/SECRETARIAT/0035 FARHEEN ASHRAF ABDUL ASRAF III-A 12/4/2006 78.1
22 2024/SECRETARIAT/0981 BHARAT MISTRY RANJIT MISTRY IV 16/6/2005 77.62
23 2024/SECRETARIAT/0661 REEMA MANDAL LAKSHMAN MANDAL III-B 30/3/2006 77.14
24 2024/SECRETARIAT/0078 SNEHA NANDY SUNIL NANDY III-B 22/12/2006 76.19
25 2024/SECRETARIAT/0862 A THAJUL WASHIFA M AMANULLAH IV 25/7/2006 75.24
26 2024/SECRETARIAT/0485 M HEMANGINI M RAVI KUMAR IV 10/3/2006 74.29
27 2024/SECRETARIAT/1027 J DHARSITA J SRINIVASULU IV 29/4/2003 73.81
28 2024/SECRETARIAT/0495 MISHA SIRCAR PRONOB KUMAR SIRCAR III-B 19/8/2006 73.81
29 2024/SECRETARIAT/0571 SUDHEER SUJAN SUDHEER KUMAR IV 28/11/2005 73.33
30 2024/SECRETARIAT/0434 R PRAVEEN RAO R GANDHI IV 2/1/2005 72.38
31 2024/SECRETARIAT/1012 P PRAMELA P MANMADHA RAO IV 3/4/2007 71.9
32 2024/SECRETARIAT/0572 SHAMA ASHRAF ASHRAF III-A 9/6/2004 71.43
33 2024/SECRETARIAT/0997 P P KHADEEJA NAJA P P MOHAMMED ISMAIL III-A 4/10/2006 70.95
34 2024/SECRETARIAT/0452 AYSHATHUL SHABINA SHAJAHAN THUDISSERY IV 26/11/2005 70.95
35 2024/SECRETARIAT/0320 M KARTHIKAA S P MEENAKSHI SUNDRAM IV 20/7/2006 70.95
36 2024/SECRETARIAT/0198 N ANISH KUMAR S NATHAN IV 18/9/2005 70.95
37 2024/SECRETARIAT/0412 SONIYA EKKA RAGHU EKKA IV 20/2/2004 70.95
38 2024/SECRETARIAT/0727 PRIYANKA KAUR HERJINDER SINGH III-A 7/4/2006 70.95
39 2024/SECRETARIAT/0417 S LAWRENCE S SUSAI ARUL IV 19/7/2006 70.95
40 2024/SECRETARIAT/0039 SUPRIYA KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR SINGH IV 21/1/2006 70.48
41 2024/SECRETARIAT/0726 ASNA NAZIR ABDUL NAZIR III-A 10/7/2007 70.48
42 2024/SECRETARIAT/0031 C P JAFFER ALI C P VEERAN KUTTY III-A 10/10/2002 70.48
43 2024/SECRETARIAT/0725 SNEHA GIRI AJAY KUMAR GIRI IV 7/11/2005 70
44 2024/SECRETARIAT/0586 ANURAG PS S PRASAD IV 20/4/2006 70
45 2024/SECRETARIAT/0652 G SUHASINI V GANESAN IV 15/4/2006 69.52
46 2024/SECRETARIAT/0769 R SHAREEN J ROBERT III-B 5/8/2005 69.05
47 2024/SECRETARIAT/0215 K TARUNA RAJ R KANAKA RAJ III-B 26/9/2006 69.05
48 2024/SECRETARIAT/0991 M NITHYA K MURUGESHAN IV 4/10/2004 69.05
49 2024/SECRETARIAT/1066 PREETI KERKETTA JEROME KERKETTA IV 9/12/2005 69.05
50 2024/SECRETARIAT/0754 SABEENA SAJID ABDUL SAJID III-A 9/8/2006 69.05
51 2024/SECRETARIAT/0900 SOPHIA ANTHONY K T ANTHONY III-B 4/10/2006 68.57
52 2024/SECRETARIAT/0598 K KERAN KUMAR K THIVAIAH IV 13/7/2006 68.57
53 2024/SECRETARIAT/0446 K KERAN KUMAR K THIVAIAH IV 13/7/2006 68.57
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54 2024/SECRETARIAT/0700 SHREEYA BALA M K BALAMURUGAN III-A 2/11/2004 68.1
55 2024/SECRETARIAT/0671 S SAMYUKTA S SADA SIVA IV 31/10/2006 68.1
56 2024/SECRETARIAT/0905 S AJITH RAJ S SIVA KUMAR III-A 13/5/2002 67.62
57 2024/SECRETARIAT/0093 HASHEERA HANIF MOHAMMED HANIFA III-A 21/8/2006 67.62
58 2024/SECRETARIAT/0250 AFREEN BANU K UMMER III-A 18/4/2006 67.14
59 2024/SECRETARIAT/0195 SANYA YADAV L S YADAV IV 2/2/2005 66.67
60 2024/SECRETARIAT/0860 JAYJEET DAS BINOY KRISHNA DAS III-B 3/7/2007 66.67
61 2024/SECRETARIAT/0511 M RAGINI S MUNINDER III-A 1/2/2005 66.19

62 2024/SECRETARIAT/0443 SWASTIKA MAZUMDER SAMIR CHANDRA
MAZUMDER III-B 25/6/2007 66.19

63 2024/SECRETARIAT/0684 KABERI DAS LAKSHMAN CHANDRA DAS III-B 27/6/2006 66.19
64 2024/SECRETARIAT/0061 MAHI HALDER MANASH HALDER III-B 3/10/2006 66.19
65 2024/SECRETARIAT/0030 JYOTSNA T TIRUPATHI RAO IV 13/5/2006 65.24
66 2024/SECRETARIAT/0974 ANISH JACOB TOPPO PASCAL TOPPO IV 28/1/1999 65.24
67 2024/SECRETARIAT/1054 MOHAMMED NADEEM MOHAMMED RAFIQUE III-A 8/6/2006 65.24
68 2024/SECRETARIAT/0919 SWEETI PRABHAKAR JHA V 5/9/2005 64.76
69 2024/SECRETARIAT/0802 MEHRAAZ AZEEM AZEEM MOHAMMED III-A 5/5/2005 64.76
70 2024/SECRETARIAT/0708 J BHARATH J GANESH IV 13/6/2006 64.76
71 2024/SECRETARIAT/0686 ABHIJIT BARUI RANJIT BARUI IV 13/6/2007 64.76
72 2024/SECRETARIAT/0293 ANKITA PANDEY SUNIL KUMAR PANDEY IV 26/8/2004 64.29

73 2024/SECRETARIAT/0527 ANAMIKA
CHAKRABORTY BIJAN CHAKRABORTY III-B 20/2/2003 64.29

74 2024/SECRETARIAT/0667 ADITYA K HARIDASAN K IV 21/10/2006 64.29
75 2024/SECRETARIAT/0620 P SHIFA P ABDUL SALAM III-A 26/4/2006 64.29
76 2024/SECRETARIAT/0325 A ADHITIYAN AJAY KUMAR IV 9/5/2006 63.81
77 2024/SECRETARIAT/0231 RUKHSAR HASSIM ABDUL HASSIM III-A 25/12/2006 63.33
78 2024/SECRETARIAT/0723 SWETA GIRI AJAY KUMAR GIRI IV 18/2/2007 63.33
79 2024/SECRETARIAT/0589 G JAGDISH G SRI RAMULU IV 4/9/2006 63.33
80 2024/SECRETARIAT/0056 BONGU MOHITA B SIMHACHALAM IV 1/5/2004 62.86
81 2024/SECRETARIAT/0017 K A AARZOO GAFOOR K A ABDUL GAFOOR III-A 14/2/2006 62.38
82 2024/SECRETARIAT/0057 MOHAMMED ALI UBAID III-A 30/7/2001 61.9
83 2024/SECRETARIAT/0183 SONAL RAJ MANIKA RAJ III-A 21/2/2007 61.9
84 2024/SECRETARIAT/0020 K MOHAN K SRINIVASA RAO IV 25/11/2005 61.9
85 2024/SECRETARIAT/0402 G C ARIYA CINE IV 14/3/2006 61.9
86 2024/SECRETARIAT/0653 AMISHA KUJUR PRASAD KUJUR IV 21/1/2007 61.9
87 2024/SECRETARIAT/0119 YUVA GAITHRI ARUNA SALAK KUMAR IV 11/9/2005 61.9
88 2024/SECRETARIAT/0704 MOULE GOSWAMI JAGODISH GOSWAMI III-B 12/12/2006 61.43
89 2024/SECRETARIAT/0313 ANISHA MONDAL AMAR MONDAL III-B 30/3/2005 61.43

90 2024/SECRETARIAT/0230 R NISHANIA
PRIYADHARSHINI N RAJASEKARAN IV 7/1/2005 61.43

91 2024/SECRETARIAT/0550 P SHIFA SAREEN P MOHAMMED RAFIQUE III-A 20/7/2007 61.43
92 2024/SECRETARIAT/0489 B DHARSHINI P BHUMINATHAN IV 23/8/2006 61.43
93 2024/SECRETARIAT/0580 MUSHAIDA T MOHAMMED ALI III-A 26/2/2006 61.43
94 2024/SECRETARIAT/0664 ADHITHYAN H G HAREESH KUMAR IV 21/9/2005 60.95
95 2024/SECRETARIAT/0582 K B JINCY MATHEWS PRAVEEN XAVIER MATHEWS IV 15/5/2007 60.95
96 2024/SECRETARIAT/0874 KRITIKA HALDER AJOY HALDER III-B 24/11/2006 60.48
97 2024/SECRETARIAT/0942 KRITIKA HALDER AJOY HALDER III-B 24/11/2006 60.48
98 2024/SECRETARIAT/0132 NIHEET MONDAL NIRODH MONDAL III-B 16/9/2003 60.48
99 2024/SECRETARIAT/0491 SANCHITA PAHARI DESHBANDHU PAHARI IV 23/1/2005 60.48
100 2024/SECRETARIAT/0544 RISHAB RAI KRISHNA KUMAR RAI IV 17/4/2006 60.48
101 2024/SECRETARIAT/0327 NIKITA DAS MANIK CHANDRA DAS III-B 22/10/2005 60
102 2024/SECRETARIAT/0566 SHAMA PARVEEN SHAUKATH ALI III-A 18/5/2006 60
103 2024/SECRETARIAT/0545 MALATI DAS NARAYAN DAS IV 17/12/2005 60
104 2024/SECRETARIAT/1013 KOYAL ROY KAMAL ROY III-B 23/6/2005 60
105 2024/SECRETARIAT/1098 R VASU R JAGANNATHAN IV 6/3/2006 60
106 2024/SECRETARIAT/0918 SURAJ DAS PARIMAL DAS IV 27/11/2006 59.52
107 2024/SECRETARIAT/0149 P SAAKSHI P BUDHI RAJA IV 18/2/2007 59.05
108 2024/SECRETARIAT/0130 DAKSHA TIGGA RANJIT KISORE TIGGA IV 7/12/2002 59.05
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109 2024/SECRETARIAT/0380 M REZWANA BIBI M ABDUL SALAM III-A 2/12/2005 59.05
110 2024/SECRETARIAT/0594 R SWATI K RAMAR IV 23/10/2006 58.57
111 2024/SECRETARIAT/0803 L RITHIKA L PAPA RAO IV 3/4/2007 58.57
112 2024/SECRETARIAT/0770 S SWADI R SEKHAR IV 15/2/2006 58.57
113 2024/SECRETARIAT/0217 M A ABDUL NASIR M V ABDUL GAFOOR III-A 22/10/2005 58.57
114 2024/SECRETARIAT/0401 POLY DAS LIPAS DAS IV 4/8/2006 58.57
115 2024/SECRETARIAT/0702 SRUTI BISWAS KAMAL KRISHNA BISWAS III-B 14/7/2006 58.1
116 2024/SECRETARIAT/0464 K ADHI LAXMI A KUMARESAN IV 15/12/2006 58.1
117 2024/SECRETARIAT/0201 KUSHI PRASAD LATE DINESH PRASAD IV 29/1/2006 58.1
118 2024/SECRETARIAT/0474 P LAVANYA RAVI SHANKAR IV 31/3/2006 58.1
119 2024/SECRETARIAT/0745 SHRIYA MISHRA VIVEK KUMAR MISHRA IV 9/1/2006 57.62
120 2024/SECRETARIAT/0709 RIYA DEBNATH NIBASH DEBNATH IV 29/9/2005 57.62
121 2024/SECRETARIAT/0045 SUMITH RAM TULSI RAM III-B 14/12/2005 57.62

122 2024/SECRETARIAT/0004 S G HARI PRIYA
DHARSHANI S P GANESAN IV 30/5/2006 57.62

123 2024/SECRETARIAT/0559 T TULSI DAS T ROOP KUMAR IV 27/9/2006 57.14
124 2024/SECRETARIAT/0565 SANJANA SHARMA BIMLESH SHARMA IV 11/8/2006 57.14
125 2024/SECRETARIAT/0389 HARSHITA GUPTA ASHOK KUMAR GUPTA IV 21/8/2006 57.14
126 2024/SECRETARIAT/0152 ALKA MAURYA SHAILENDRA KUMAR IV 17/2/2006 56.67
127 2024/SECRETARIAT/0476 ABEL S JOHN Y SUNNY IV 4/10/2005 56.67
128 2024/SECRETARIAT/0646 ANUSKA MONDAL SAMIR MONDAL III-B 28/4/2006 56.67
129 2024/SECRETARIAT/0873 MOHAMMED RAZIQ MOHAMMED SHAFIQUE III-A 17/7/2004 56.67
130 2024/SECRETARIAT/1061 CH JAYA SURYA CH APPARAO IV 16/1/2006 56.67
131 2024/SECRETARIAT/1049 CH JAYA SURYA CH APPARAO IV 16/1/2006 56.67
132 2024/SECRETARIAT/0647 MEETHALASE C M SINGH IV 27/7/2006 56.67
133 2024/SECRETARIAT/0557 O SUMAYYA THASNEEM O IBRAHIM III-A 25/12/2004 56.19
134 2024/SECRETARIAT/0073 JASMEENA SAJAN ALI BISWAS IV 29/3/2004 56.19
135 2024/SECRETARIAT/0104 P MOHAMMED SHOAIB P ABDUL RAZAK III-A 28/8/2005 56.19
136 2024/SECRETARIAT/0016 MOHANA ANNAMALAI IV 14/11/2006 56.19
137 2024/SECRETARIAT/0268 V THIRSHA V KAMESHWAR RAO IV 5/2/2007 56.19
138 2024/SECRETARIAT/0102 S REVATHI S SIVA KUMAR V 19/2/2006 55.71
139 2024/SECRETARIAT/0882 P SAZIA AZIZ P ABDUL AZIZ III-A 10/12/2005 55.24
140 2024/SECRETARIAT/1003 ABHISHEK ADHIKARI AMAR ADHIKARI III-B 6/11/2002 55.24
141 2024/SECRETARIAT/0541 PRAVEEN KUMAR BISWAS PRASANTA BISWAS IV 18/11/2006 55.24
142 2024/SECRETARIAT/0422 E NEHAAL E KOTESWARA RAO IV 17/4/2006 54.76
143 2024/SECRETARIAT/0832 SAKSHI NARAYAN RAKESH NARAYAN III-A 10/6/2006 54.76
144 2024/SECRETARIAT/0749 N SURESH KUMAR N UMPATHI IV 20/8/2005 54.29
145 2024/SECRETARIAT/0999 MOUMITA BISWAS KRISHNA KANTA BISWAS III-B 24/2/2005 54.29
146 2024/SECRETARIAT/0018 B GYANESHWARY B DHARMA RAO III-A 29/8/2005 54.29
147 2024/SECRETARIAT/0569 ANANYA KUMARI PRAKASH BARAIK IV 19/7/2006 54.29
148 2024/SECRETARIAT/0823 GRITIKA YADAV VINOD YADAV IV 4/1/2006 53.81
149 2024/SECRETARIAT/0026 BHUMIKA SINGH SATYENDRA SINGH V 1/11/2004 53.81
150 2024/SECRETARIAT/0987 V S VARSAA V SELVA KUMAR IV 11/10/2006 53.81
151 2024/SECRETARIAT/0127 K HARSHITA K TEJESWARA RAO IV 1/12/2004 53.81
152 2024/SECRETARIAT/0109 S HRITIKA HARSHINI R SELVARAJU IV 15/1/2006 53.81
153 2024/SECRETARIAT/0188 T SNEHA T LAXMI NARAYAN III-B 18/3/2007 53.81
154 2024/SECRETARIAT/0170 RITESH ROY BIMAL KUMAR ROY III-B 19/3/2006 53.81
155 2024/SECRETARIAT/0551 JAYSHREE GHARAMI NARAD GHARAMI III-B 16/2/2007 53.81
156 2024/SECRETARIAT/0455 S DURGA RAO S MADHAV RAO IV 6/10/2006 53.81
157 2024/SECRETARIAT/0841 AKHSHAYA KANAIKKAL IRUMPORAI IV 19/2/2005 53.81
158 2024/SECRETARIAT/0843 AKHSHAYA KANAIKKAL IRUMPORAI II 19/2/2005 53.81
159 2024/SECRETARIAT/0264 M P MUHSHINA M P KHALID III-A 16/3/2006 53.81
160 2024/SECRETARIAT/0893 DRISTI DAS PRADEEP KUMAR DAS III-B 11/9/2006 53.33
161 2024/SECRETARIAT/0256 VANDANA DEVI VINOD III-A 25/8/2006 53.33
162 2024/SECRETARIAT/1072 ANANYA KUJUR SUSHIL KUJUR IV 22/10/2006 53.33
163 2024/SECRETARIAT/0292 ANANYA KUJUR SUSHIL KUJUR IV 22/10/2006 53.33
164 2024/SECRETARIAT/0798 R ZEESHAAN AHAMED Z RAFIQUE AHAMED III-A 16/10/2005 53.33
165 2024/SECRETARIAT/0867 RIA SINGH DINESH KUMAR II 19/4/2006 52.86
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166 2024/SECRETARIAT/0715 HANSIKA YADAV JAISHANKAR YADAV IV 19/7/2007 52.86
167 2024/SECRETARIAT/0095 ANKAN SARKAR MILAN MOHAN SARKAR III-B 6/3/2006 52.86
168 2024/SECRETARIAT/0807 M SELVARANI R MARIMUTHU IV 19/7/2006 52.38
169 2024/SECRETARIAT/0323 ANKITA DUBEY SATINDER KUMAR DUBEY IV 13/4/2006 52.38
170 2024/SECRETARIAT/0117 DIYA MAZUMDER DIPANKAR MAZUMDER III-B 31/3/2007 52.38
171 2024/SECRETARIAT/0602 P FATHIMA THU SHAHIDA P HAMZA III-A 8/10/2006 52.38
172 2024/SECRETARIAT/0615 G ASHA G JOGA RAO IV 10/12/2005 51.9
173 2024/SECRETARIAT/0484 VINITA DEVI GANESH BAHADUR III-A 26/9/2006 51.9
174 2024/SECRETARIAT/0930 A PRINCY S ARON IV 24/9/2005 51.9
175 2024/SECRETARIAT/0418 SUHAAN MONDAL RAJESH SINGH III-B 24/12/2005 51.9
176 2024/SECRETARIAT/0251 H BINDHU CHRISTINA C HRUDAYA RAJ V 30/11/2005 51.9
177 2024/SECRETARIAT/0453 RADHIKA SHIV NATH IV 1/8/2006 51.43
178 2024/SECRETARIAT/0953 ASHUTOSH BISWAS SATYAJIT BISWAS III-B 30/9/2006 51.43
179 2024/SECRETARIAT/0405 S TANUSHRI S MOHAN RAO IV 13/5/2006 51.43
180 2024/SECRETARIAT/0084 S TANUSHRI S MOHAN RAO IV 13/5/2006 51.43
181 2024/SECRETARIAT/0542 SANIYA K MADHU IV 15/6/2004 50.95
182 2024/SECRETARIAT/0200 K P FATIMA MURSHIDA K ABDUL SALAM III-A 6/9/2006 50.95
183 2024/SECRETARIAT/0493 SANGARU SRAVANTHI SANGARU GOPAL RAO IV 5/8/2006 50.95
184 2024/SECRETARIAT/0051 G NIROSHA G SITA RAM IV 20/3/2006 50.48
185 2024/SECRETARIAT/0154 K VENNELA K NARENDRA KUMAR IV 7/3/2006 50.48
186 2024/SECRETARIAT/0378 K VENNELA K NARENDRA KUMAR IV 7/3/2006 50.48
187 2024/SECRETARIAT/0349 J KANCHANA J SRINIVAS IV 8/2/2006 50.48
188 2024/SECRETARIAT/0628 CLEOPATRA JAIRAJ JAIRAJ I 27/10/2005 50.48
189 2024/SECRETARIAT/0797 T NAVEEN KUMAR K TIRUPATI III-A 27/11/2005 50.48
190 2024/SECRETARIAT/0370 RASHMI SINHA SHASHI RANJAN KUMAR IV 16/2/2007 50.48
191 2024/SECRETARIAT/0437 R DIVYA SRI S REGHU PATHY IV 26/7/2006 50.48
192 2024/SECRETARIAT/0756 AFSANA BANU ASHINAR III-A 15/3/2006 50.48
193 2024/SECRETARIAT/0148 S GOPIKA R SETHUPATHI IV 10/11/2006 50
194 2024/SECRETARIAT/0506 RIA HALDER MANINDRA HALDER III-B 13/1/2007 50
195 2024/SECRETARIAT/0718 C H HARISH CH JAYARAM IV 30/5/2006 50
196 2024/SECRETARIAT/0783 TRIPTI KRISTIYA TIRKEY DILIP KUMAR TIRKEY IV 7/1/2005 49.52

197 2024/SECRETARIAT/0139 NALLA BOTHULA
SRAVANI NALLA BOTHULA RAMULU IV 11/11/2004 49.52

198 2024/SECRETARIAT/1064 K MANJU DEVI V KALESHWARAN IV 8/4/2006 49.52
199 2024/SECRETARIAT/0595 M G MATSON OSAMA R M GANASHAN III-B 27/11/2005 49.52
200 2024/SECRETARIAT/0115 K SAHIBA BEGUM K YOUSUF III-A 28/9/2005 49.05
201 2024/SECRETARIAT/0854 A TARUN A SITA RAM II 24/5/2006 49.05
202 2024/SECRETARIAT/0063 P P MOHAMMED JABIR P P ABDUL RASHEED III-A 13/4/2004 49.05
203 2024/SECRETARIAT/0579 K NASEEBA K MOHAMMED HANEEFA III-A 11/10/2005 49.05
204 2024/SECRETARIAT/0358 ALI TANZEEL SIDDIQUI ALI SHIRAZ SIDDIQUI III-A 14/3/2005 48.57
205 2024/SECRETARIAT/1084 BAL KRISHNA YADAV BAL BHADRA YADAV IV 17/1/2007 48.57
206 2024/SECRETARIAT/0657 KUSUMITA D THIRUPATHI RAO IV 16/12/2005 48.57
207 2024/SECRETARIAT/0247 P BHAWNA RAO P KRISHNA RAO IV 31/12/2005 48.57
208 2024/SECRETARIAT/1051 SAADIQUA LATE M K MOHAMMED III-A 3/11/2006 48.57
209 2024/SECRETARIAT/0146 YASMEEN MUSTAK MIR IV 9/7/2007 48.57
210 2024/SECRETARIAT/0419 S KEERTHANA S RAJA RAO IV 3/1/2007 48.57
211 2024/SECRETARIAT/0157 ABIYA KAROLIN RAJ MAHIMAI RAJA III-A 2/8/2007 48.1
212 2024/SECRETARIAT/0805 ANUJA DUNG DUNG ANIL DUNG DUNG IV 18/5/2004 48.1
213 2024/SECRETARIAT/0235 HAFEEZA NAAZ SAMSHAD ALI III-A 17/3/2006 48.1
214 2024/SECRETARIAT/0650 ANAMIKA KARMAKAR APU KARMAKAR IV 29/3/2006 48.1
215 2024/SECRETARIAT/0896 T FAHEEMA YOUSUF T YOUSUF III-A 1/10/2006 48.1
216 2024/SECRETARIAT/0012 NAVYA SANTHOSH KUMAR IV 28/3/2006 48.1
217 2024/SECRETARIAT/0015 ASTHA MISHRA ARVIND KUMAR MISHRA IV 5/9/2007 48.1
218 2024/SECRETARIAT/0858 N SUSHMITHA C NAGASUNDARAM III-A 5/9/2006 48.1
219 2024/SECRETARIAT/0624 P N ANUJ P V NANDA GOPAL IV 19/1/2007 48.1
220 2024/SECRETARIAT/0034 K RAMYA MOHAN K MOHAN DASS III-A 28/3/2006 48.1
221 2024/SECRETARIAT/0205 REGINA LATE DANIEL I 31/7/2000 47.62
222 2024/SECRETARIAT/0775 R ASWANI R HAMENTH RAO IV 26/5/2006 47.62

7/16/24, 11:57 AM MERIT LIST || Admission

https://collegeadmission.andaman.gov.in/secretariateligible.aspx 4/7



223 2024/SECRETARIAT/0810 INDRASISH PAUL BIMAN PAUL III-B 22/11/2006 47.62
224 2024/SECRETARIAT/0899 B PRAVEEN B DEVARAJU IV 16/8/2007 47.14
225 2024/SECRETARIAT/0923 SUJAL KUMAR DAS SUMIT KUMAR DAS III-B 5/5/2006 47.14
226 2024/SECRETARIAT/0371 ABHAY CHOWHAN BIRAJ CHOWHAN III-B 26/8/2006 47.14
227 2024/SECRETARIAT/0733 REHNUMA MAJEED ABDUL MAJEED III-A 9/3/2007 46.67
228 2024/SECRETARIAT/1109 S TEJA S DASARAJU IV 24/1/2006 46.67
229 2024/SECRETARIAT/0530 J AUGUSTY JOHN PETER IV 12/12/2006 46.67
230 2024/SECRETARIAT/0492 J SRISHTI JACOB III-A 28/7/2006 46.67
231 2024/SECRETARIAT/0002 AYAAN SABBIR SABBIR III-A 17/7/2006 46.67
232 2024/SECRETARIAT/0916 SHAZIA SHAHUL HAMEED III-A 23/1/2007 46.67
233 2024/SECRETARIAT/0236 IRFAN ABDUL MAZEED III-A 21/7/2006 46.67
234 2024/SECRETARIAT/0135 RIYAWATHI HARJEET NARAYAN III-A 5/12/2006 46.67
235 2024/SECRETARIAT/0643 RIYAWATHI HARJEET NARAYAN III-A 5/12/2006 46.67
236 2024/SECRETARIAT/0782 ALISH TIRKEY GREGORI TIRKEY IV 28/3/2006 46.67
237 2024/SECRETARIAT/0635 D GAYATRI D SRINIVAS RAO IV 4/10/2006 46.67
238 2024/SECRETARIAT/0118 K SHIFANA K MOHAMMED III-A 21/6/2005 46.67
239 2024/SECRETARIAT/0540 ARYAN PRASAD DILIP KUMAR IV 21/5/2007 46.67
240 2024/SECRETARIAT/0946 NAGMA BANU L A LATHEEF III-A 2/1/2004 46.67
241 2024/SECRETARIAT/0126 VINEET VINCENT VICTOR VINCENT VICTOR JAMES III-A 12/4/2004 46.19
242 2024/SECRETARIAT/0585 SEIJAL KUMARI TOPPO BESTER TOPPO IV 22/12/2006 46.19
243 2024/SECRETARIAT/0274 AFSHEEN MOHAMMED RAFIQUE III-A 29/10/2005 46.19
244 2024/SECRETARIAT/0822 G SHARANYA V GANESAN III-A 14/6/2006 46.19
245 2024/SECRETARIAT/0270 CHRISTINA INDIRA SURESH I 8/11/2006 46.19
246 2024/SECRETARIAT/0520 N V ABDUL MUIZZ N V ABDUL AZIZ III-A 14/6/2005 46.19
247 2024/SECRETARIAT/0977 K TANISHKA K ARJUN KUMAR IV 17/12/2006 46.19
248 2024/SECRETARIAT/0245 K RIYAZ LATE K ABDUL AZIZ III-A 20/12/2005 46.19
249 2024/SECRETARIAT/0500 D DIKSHITA D UDAYA KUMAR IV 22/5/2006 46.19
250 2024/SECRETARIAT/0176 T VENNILA T VALLAIAH IV 11/10/2006 45.71
251 2024/SECRETARIAT/0032 ADNAN HASSAN MOHAMMED ISMAIL III-A 31/5/2006 45.71
252 2024/SECRETARIAT/0010 DEBADITYA BAROI LATE SASADHAR BAROI III-B 25/7/2005 45.71
253 2024/SECRETARIAT/0190 K MUSKAAN KASSIM III-A 3/3/2006 45.24
254 2024/SECRETARIAT/0162 N PRANAY N RAMA KRISHNA IV 20/7/2007 45.24
255 2024/SECRETARIAT/0654 BINIT MINJ BRIYA MINJ IV 13/5/2007 45.24
256 2024/SECRETARIAT/0610 VIVEK JAWAHAR JAWAHAR LAL NEHRU IV 12/4/2006 45.24
257 2024/SECRETARIAT/0180 ANGEL MICHEAL III-A 3/1/2007 45.24
258 2024/SECRETARIAT/0898 RIYA DEY RAJU DEY III-B 10/8/2006 45.24
259 2024/SECRETARIAT/0225 RIYA BAROI BANJAN BAROI III-B 23/10/2006 45.24
260 2024/SECRETARIAT/0138 PURABI SHIL DILIP SHIL III-B 16/11/2005 44.76
261 2024/SECRETARIAT/0668 YASIR RAFFIQUE III-A 24/11/2004 44.76
262 2024/SECRETARIAT/0367 ANUSKHA ANOOP KISHEN III-A 16/1/2001 44.76
263 2024/SECRETARIAT/0019 ADITHYA VIKRAM RAO VASU DEV J IV 9/3/2006 44.76
264 2024/SECRETARIAT/0958 SNEHAL SAHA SUSANTA SAHA III-B 27/3/2006 44.76
265 2024/SECRETARIAT/0427 SHIV SANKAR SAHA SANJIT SAHA III-B 16/5/2005 44.76
266 2024/SECRETARIAT/0762 T MANORANJANI A THIRU MURUGAN IV 23/8/2006 44.76
267 2024/SECRETARIAT/0528 BIVEK DAS BASUDEV DAS IV 28/4/2007 44.76
268 2024/SECRETARIAT/0042 SWATI KULLU JEEVIT KULLU IV 5/11/2005 44.29
269 2024/SECRETARIAT/0345 ARCHA CHAND SUNIL CHAND III-A 7/2/2006 44.29
270 2024/SECRETARIAT/0131 JISHA BARLA JABIAR BARLA IV 1/11/2005 44.29
271 2024/SECRETARIAT/0568 PRONAY MONDAL PARIMAL MONDAL III-B 1/10/2006 44.29
272 2024/SECRETARIAT/0694 ROHIT SUMESH KUMAR IV 25/11/2005 44.29
273 2024/SECRETARIAT/0090 B KARAN KUMAR B SHANMUKHA RAO IV 2/5/2006 44.29
274 2024/SECRETARIAT/0469 DISA BISWAS HARASIT BISWAS III-B 6/10/2006 44.29
275 2024/SECRETARIAT/0986 P SALIHA SHAMIM P SHAMIM III-A 4/12/2005 43.81
276 2024/SECRETARIAT/0555 ADARSH RAM GULAB RAM IV 10/1/2007 43.81
277 2024/SECRETARIAT/0186 R SARAVANA M RANGAN IV 18/6/2006 43.81
278 2024/SECRETARIAT/0553 HASINA BAIN PATIT PABAN BAIN III-B 12/11/2006 43.81
279 2024/SECRETARIAT/0409 PRITAM DEY PROSANTA DEY III-B 22/6/2005 43.81
280 2024/SECRETARIAT/0517 NISHA KONGARI ALEXIUS KONGARI IV 22/1/2006 43.81
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281 2024/SECRETARIAT/0897 K TANESHA K KRISHNA RAO IV 25/4/2005 43.81
282 2024/SECRETARIAT/0354 R KISHORE DR K RAJMOHAN IV 18/11/2005 43.81
283 2024/SECRETARIAT/0407 SAMIRAN BISWAS GURUPADA BISWAS V 4/4/2005 43.81
284 2024/SECRETARIAT/1092 U SWATHI U PRASAD IV 23/10/2006 43.81
285 2024/SECRETARIAT/0758 ROHAN YADAV LATE ESHWAR DEV YADAV IV 19/2/2006 43.81
286 2024/SECRETARIAT/0960 PREETAM KUMAR BHOLA SINGH YADAV IV 20/2/2007 43.33
287 2024/SECRETARIAT/1043 SANA SHAREEF MOHAMMED SHAREEF III-A 18/8/2007 43.33
288 2024/SECRETARIAT/0774 SUSHMITA SANA SWAPAN KUMAR SANA III-B 17/5/2007 43.33
289 2024/SECRETARIAT/0207 RIYA PAUL SAMIR PAUL III-B 6/4/2006 43.33
290 2024/SECRETARIAT/0835 ANKIT SORENG SOMA SORENG IV 1/8/2006 43.33
291 2024/SECRETARIAT/0397 MURGAN VEERASWAMY VIRAPUTRA MURGAN IV 8/11/2006 43.33
292 2024/SECRETARIAT/0046 AKASH RAO AJESH RAM III-A 21/8/2006 43.33
293 2024/SECRETARIAT/0438 M SNEHAANJALI M VALLABHA RAO IV 25/11/2004 42.86
294 2024/SECRETARIAT/0331 MERCY N STEPHEN III-B 1/8/2005 42.86
295 2024/SECRETARIAT/0560 SNEHA HALDER SANJAY HALDER III-B 2/3/2007 42.86
296 2024/SECRETARIAT/0240 K RENUKA K HARI BABU II 18/3/2006 42.86
297 2024/SECRETARIAT/0021 SHAYAN BISWAS TAPAN KUMAR BISWAS III-B 17/3/2007 42.86
298 2024/SECRETARIAT/0619 SUMIT MONDAL SOUMITRO MONDAL III-B 5/3/2007 42.86
299 2024/SECRETARIAT/1050 P R AKSHARA P C RAJENDRAN V 3/12/2005 42.86
300 2024/SECRETARIAT/0772 J ABIKSA G JAYA SHANKAR IV 10/12/2005 42.86
301 2024/SECRETARIAT/0512 ASHIT BAUL AMAR KUMAR BAUL III-B 2/11/2006 42.38
302 2024/SECRETARIAT/1086 V MALENI K VENKATESAN V 17/10/2006 42.38
303 2024/SECRETARIAT/0185 KOMAL KUJUR KISHORE KUMAR KUJUR IV 21/6/2006 42.38
304 2024/SECRETARIAT/0083 LEEBA THANKACHAN LIJU THANKACHAN IV 10/9/2006 41.9
305 2024/SECRETARIAT/0284 ADITYA ANIL P ANIL KUMAR IV 9/3/2007 41.9
306 2024/SECRETARIAT/0098 P KEERTHANA P GANGA RAO IV 30/1/2007 41.9
307 2024/SECRETARIAT/0025 S SAFIYA BANU SAYED AHMED III-A 11/3/2006 41.9
308 2024/SECRETARIAT/0503 KUSHAL BISWAS KUMUD BISWAS III-B 1/1/2007 41.43
309 2024/SECRETARIAT/0546 MOUSMIN BISWAL JACHINDRA BISWAL IV 3/8/2006 41.43
310 2024/SECRETARIAT/0837 ANSHUMAN MONDAL SUSHIL MONDAL III-B 13/5/2006 41.43
311 2024/SECRETARIAT/0824 GREESHMA G B GIRISH KUMAR N IV 6/8/2006 41.43
312 2024/SECRETARIAT/0398 NITESH DAS NIRANJAN DAS IV 26/10/2006 41.43
313 2024/SECRETARIAT/0108 SAHIL EKKA SUSHIL EKKA III-B 31/8/2004 41.43
314 2024/SECRETARIAT/1000 S DURGA DEVI S SRINIVAS RAO IV 1/8/1999 40.95
315 2024/SECRETARIAT/0151 T NAFIHA WAHEED T ABDUL WAHEED III-A 10/4/2007 40.95
316 2024/SECRETARIAT/0064 B RIZWANA HASAN B HASAN III-A 19/5/2006 40.95
317 2024/SECRETARIAT/1021 SUPRIYA DAS BIKASH DAS IV 21/4/2007 40.95
318 2024/SECRETARIAT/0208 K TANVEER K K HAMSA III-A 5/12/2005 40.95
319 2024/SECRETARIAT/0070 BIVEK MONDAL BIKASH MONDAL III-B 26/4/2006 40.95
320 2024/SECRETARIAT/0178 P AFZAL REHMAN P ABDUL WAHAB III-A 30/10/2006 40.95

321 2024/SECRETARIAT/0516 NAMARTA KUMARI
TIGGA ALIT KUMAR TIGGA IV 12/12/2006 40.95

322 2024/SECRETARIAT/0239 IMRAN MOLLA MOKTAR MOLLA V 28/1/2006 40.95
323 2024/SECRETARIAT/0361 K MINHA SHAREEN K ALI III-A 10/8/2005 40.95
324 2024/SECRETARIAT/0515 MURUGESHAN VISHWA MURUGESHAN IV 13/12/2004 40.48
325 2024/SECRETARIAT/0842 REAGAN KENNEDY JOHN KENNADY IV 2/10/2006 40.48
326 2024/SECRETARIAT/0679 C MOHAMMED HARIS C ALI III-A 22/7/2006 40.48
327 2024/SECRETARIAT/0950 K PRAMILA K PURUSHOTHAM IV 21/1/2006 40.48
328 2024/SECRETARIAT/0304 SHRUTI KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR IV 11/3/2004 40
329 2024/SECRETARIAT/0983 JANET BIJU BIJU M THOMAS IV 22/2/2006 40
330 2024/SECRETARIAT/0122 JANET BIJU BIJU M THOMAS IV 22/2/2006 40
331 2024/SECRETARIAT/0877 SIMI MATHEW K P MATHEW III-B 29/12/2005 40
332 2024/SECRETARIAT/0377 SIMI MATHEW K P MATHEW III-B 29/12/2005 40
333 2024/SECRETARIAT/0001 S TANU S VASUDEV IV 7/7/2006 40
334 2024/SECRETARIAT/0966 M MURALIDHARAN R MADHAVAN IV 26/2/2006 40

335 2024/SECRETARIAT/1030 POTHANAPALLI SUSHMA POTHANAPALLI DILLESWAR
RAO V 17/8/2007 40

336 2024/SECRETARIAT/0513 DIYA PRADHAN DURGA PRADHAN IV 3/4/2006 40
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337 2024/SECRETARIAT/1014 NISHA XALXO LATE VINOD XALXO IV 18/4/2007 40
338 2024/SECRETARIAT/0603 SUHID MONDAL SURESH MONDAL IV 14/2/2007 40
339 2024/SECRETARIAT/0134 BIMLA TIGGA SIMON TIGGA IV 23/1/2007 39.52
340 2024/SECRETARIAT/0767 RAHUL DAS RABINDRANATH DAS IV 20/1/2004 39.52
341 2024/SECRETARIAT/0096 RAHUL DAS RABINDRANATH DAS IV 20/1/2004 39.52
342 2024/SECRETARIAT/0526 RAHUL DAS RABINDRANATH DAS IV 20/1/2004 39.52
343 2024/SECRETARIAT/0532 RAHUL DAS RABINDRANATH DAS IV 20/1/2004 39.52
344 2024/SECRETARIAT/0788 ANURAG TOPPO SUPRIAN TOPPO IV 30/4/1999 39.52
345 2024/SECRETARIAT/0729 PRBHAT MISTRY BIPAD MISTRY III-B 3/7/2006 39.52
346 2024/SECRETARIAT/0547 TANISHA GHOSH PANNALAL GHOSH III-A 10/3/2006 39.05
347 2024/SECRETARIAT/0007 TASLEENE SHADIQUE SAYED SHADIQUE III-A 14/11/2005 39.05
348 2024/SECRETARIAT/0955 S SHANYA D SUNDER RAJ IV 17/4/2006 39.05
349 2024/SECRETARIAT/0936 K NIRANJANA M KALIMUTHU IV 6/5/2004 39.05
350 2024/SECRETARIAT/0791 ARMAN TOPPO SAMIR TOPPO III-B 7/2/2007 38.57
351 2024/SECRETARIAT/0543 TRISHA MONDAL ASISH MONDAL III-B 25/11/2005 38.57
352 2024/SECRETARIAT/0386 G SATHEESH LATE C GANESHAN IV 22/8/2005 38.57
353 2024/SECRETARIAT/0125 AGNIVESH DAS PRAKASH DAS IV 8/5/2005 38.57
354 2024/SECRETARIAT/0088 ANDRA SANDHYA A THIRIPALU IV 6/2/2007 38.57
355 2024/SECRETARIAT/0563 DIYA KUMARI PRAKASH BARAIK IV 11/2/2005 38.1
356 2024/SECRETARIAT/0850 ADITI DUTTA UTTAM KUNAR DUTTA III-A 7/3/2007 38.1
357 2024/SECRETARIAT/0548 SHERYA BAIRAGI SUDHANSU BAIRAGI III-B 15/4/2007 38.1
358 2024/SECRETARIAT/0257 J SAYANTANI K JAIRAM IV 16/3/2007 37.62
359 2024/SECRETARIAT/0128 JANWI SIKDER SUSANKAR SIKDER III-B 15/9/2005 37.62
360 2024/SECRETARIAT/0299 P HANEESH YADAV P VAIKANT RAO IV 5/1/2007 37.14
361 2024/SECRETARIAT/0142 RIYA ROY ROBIN ROY III-B 4/10/2005 35.71
362 2024/SECRETARIAT/0509 HARSH MONDAL DEBENDRA NATH MONDAL III-B 31/8/2005 35.24
363 2024/SECRETARIAT/0055 SUTISHNA MANDAL RAMESH MANDAL III-B 28/11/2006 34.76
364 2024/SECRETARIAT/0556 AJITHA KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR III-B 28/2/2006 34.76
365 2024/SECRETARIAT/0941 A SHAHEELA A SULAIMAN III-A 10/3/2000 34.29
366 2024/SECRETARIAT/0451 AGNIYA P S POOPANDI IV 24/12/2004 32.86
367 2024/SECRETARIAT/0539 HYRUNISHA JOHNY WALKAR I 15/11/2004 27.14
368 2024/SECRETARIAT/1032 TANUJA RANI K RAJENDRAN III-A 13/1/2007 22.38
369 2024/SECRETARIAT/1059 TANUJA RANI K RAJENDRAN III-A 13/1/2007 22.38
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Secretariat, Andaman & Nicobar Administration
FINAL  MERIT LIST OF CANDIDATES APPLIED FOR ADMISSION IN Mainland (Pro/Tech/N Tech) in ( Para Medical Course (65)

)  FOR THE SESSION: 2024-2025   FOR Differently Abled (Divyang)  CATEGORY
S.No. Admission No. Name of Candidate Father Name Category DOB XII% Remarks

1 2024/SECRETARIAT/1098 R VASU R JAGANNATHAN IV 6/3/2006 60
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